
2025-2026, Fall
FINAL TERM EXAM SCHEDULE OF FALL 2025-2026 [UNDERGRADUATE-EXCEPT LLB & B PHARM]

Total No. of Rooms Used: 67 & Total No. of Sections: 40

American International University-Bangladesh

"Where Leaders are Created"
408/1 (old Ka-66/1), Kuratoli, Kuril, Khilkhet, Dhaka-1229, Bangladesh

Day: 7 Time: 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

ANNEX - 1
Slot: 3

Room No. Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
1101 ELT APPROACHES AND 

METHODS [A] - 8/40
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 

(DC) [E] - 8/40
ELT APPROACHES AND 

METHODS [A] - 8/40
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 

(DC) [E] - 8/40
ELT APPROACHES AND 

METHODS [A] - 8/40

1102 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [E] - 8/40

ELT APPROACHES AND 
METHODS [A] - 8/40

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [E] - 8/40

ELT APPROACHES AND 
METHODS [A] - 8/40

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [E] - 8/40

1103 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [D] - 8/39

SERVICE MARKETING [A] 
- 8/38

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [D] - 8/39

SERVICE MARKETING [A] 
- 8/38

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [D] - 8/39

1104 SERVICE MARKETING [A] 
- 8/38

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [D] - 8/39

SERVICE MARKETING [A] 
- 8/38

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [D] - 7/39

SERVICE MARKETING [A] 
- 6/38

1105 BANGLA LANGUAGE & 
LITERATURE [E1] - 8/37

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [C] - 8/37

BANGLA LANGUAGE & 
LITERATURE [E1] - 8/37

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [C] - 8/37

BANGLA LANGUAGE & 
LITERATURE [E1] - 8/37

1106 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [C] - 8/37

BANGLA LANGUAGE & 
LITERATURE [E1] - 8/37

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [C] - 8/37

BANGLA LANGUAGE & 
LITERATURE [E1] - 5/37

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [C] - 5/37

1107
INDUSTRIAL 

ERGONOMICS AND 
OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY 

[A] - 8/37

ELT APPROACHES AND 
METHODS [B] - 8/37

INDUSTRIAL 
ERGONOMICS AND 

OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY 
[A] - 8/37

ELT APPROACHES AND 
METHODS [B] - 8/37

INDUSTRIAL 
ERGONOMICS AND 

OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY 
[A] - 8/37

1108 ELT APPROACHES AND 
METHODS [B] - 8/37

INDUSTRIAL 
ERGONOMICS AND 

OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY 
[A] - 8/37

ELT APPROACHES AND 
METHODS [B] - 8/37

INDUSTRIAL 
ERGONOMICS AND 

OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY 
[A] - 5/37

ELT APPROACHES AND 
METHODS [B] - 5/37

1109 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [F] - 8/36

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [F] - 8/36

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [F] - 8/36

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [F] - 8/36

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [F] - 8/36

1110 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [F] - 8/36

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [F] - 8/36

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [F] - 8/36

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [F] - 4/36

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [F] - 4/36

1111 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [H] - 8/35

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS 
[A] - 8/34

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [H] - 8/35

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS 
[A] - 8/34

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [H] - 8/35

1112 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS 
[A] - 8/34

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [H] - 8/35

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS 
[A] - 8/34

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [H] - 3/35

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS 
[A] - 2/34

1113 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [G] - 8/34

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[BBA] [A3] - 8/33

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [G] - 8/34

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[BBA] [A3] - 8/33

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [G] - 8/34

1114 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[BBA] [A3] - 8/33

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [G] - 8/34

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[BBA] [A3] - 8/33

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [G] - 2/34

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[BBA] [A3] - 1/33

1115 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [C] - 8/81

INTRODUCTION TO 
MICROECONOMICS [H1] - 

8/32
BANGLADESH STUDIES 

[FST] [C] - 8/81
INTRODUCTION TO 

MICROECONOMICS [H1] - 
8/32

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [C] - 8/81

1116 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [C] - 8/81

INTRODUCTION TO 
MICROECONOMICS [H1] - 

8/32
BANGLADESH STUDIES 

[FST] [C] - 8/81
INTRODUCTION TO 

MICROECONOMICS [H1] - 
8/32

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [C] - 8/81

1117 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [E] - 8/80

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [B] - 8/32

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [E] - 8/80

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [B] - 8/32

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [E] - 8/80

1118 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [E] - 8/80

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [B] - 8/32

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [E] - 8/80

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [B] - 8/32

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [E] - 8/80

1119 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [A] - 8/21

BANGLA LANGUAGE AND 
LITERATURE [J1] - 8/13

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [A] - 8/21

BANGLA LANGUAGE AND 
LITERATURE [J1] - 5/13

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 
(DC) [A] - 5/21

1120 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [G] - 8/80

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[BBA] [A1] - 8/69

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [G] - 8/80

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[BBA] [A1] - 8/69
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Day: 7 Time: 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

ANNEX - 3
Slot: 3

Room No. Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
3101 BANGLADESH STUDIES 

[BBA] [A1] - 8/69
BANGLADESH STUDIES 

[FST] [G] - 8/80
BANGLADESH STUDIES 

[BBA] [A1] - 8/69
BANGLADESH STUDIES 

[FST] [G] - 8/80

3102 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [G] - 8/80

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[BBA] [A1] - 8/69

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [G] - 8/80

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[BBA] [A1] - 8/69

3103 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [A] - 8/79

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[BBA] [A2] - 8/68

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [A] - 8/79

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[BBA] [A2] - 8/68

3104 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[BBA] [A2] - 8/68

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [A] - 8/79

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[BBA] [A2] - 8/68

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [A] - 8/79

3105 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [A] - 8/79

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[BBA] [A2] - 8/68

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [A] - 8/79

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[BBA] [A2] - 8/68

3106 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [D] - 8/78 BUSINESS LAW [C] - 8/45 BANGLADESH STUDIES 

[FST] [D] - 8/78 BUSINESS LAW [C] - 8/45

3107 BUSINESS LAW [C] - 8/45 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [D] - 8/78 BUSINESS LAW [C] - 8/45 BANGLADESH STUDIES 

[FST] [D] - 8/78

3108 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [D] - 8/78 BUSINESS LAW [C] - 8/45 BANGLADESH STUDIES 

[FST] [D] - 8/78 BUSINESS LAW [C] - 5/45

3109 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FASS] [B] - 8/78 BUSINESS LAW [A] - 8/44 BANGLADESH STUDIES 

[FASS] [B] - 8/78 BUSINESS LAW [A] - 8/44

3110 BUSINESS LAW [A] - 8/44 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FASS] [B] - 8/78 BUSINESS LAW [A] - 8/44 BANGLADESH STUDIES 

[FASS] [B] - 8/78

3111 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FASS] [B] - 8/78 BUSINESS LAW [A] - 8/44 BANGLADESH STUDIES 

[FASS] [B] - 8/78 BUSINESS LAW [A] - 4/44

3112 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [B] - 8/77 BUSINESS LAW [B] - 8/44 BANGLADESH STUDIES 

[FST] [B] - 8/77 BUSINESS LAW [B] - 8/44

3113 BUSINESS LAW [B] - 8/44 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [B] - 8/77 BUSINESS LAW [B] - 8/44 BANGLADESH STUDIES 

[FST] [B] - 8/77

3114 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [B] - 8/77 BUSINESS LAW [B] - 8/44 BANGLADESH STUDIES 

[FST] [B] - 8/77 BUSINESS LAW [B] - 4/44

3115 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FASS] [C] - 8/77 BUSINESS LAW [D] - 8/43 BANGLADESH STUDIES 

[FASS] [C] - 8/77 BUSINESS LAW [D] - 8/43

3116 BUSINESS LAW [D] - 8/43 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FASS] [C] - 8/77 BUSINESS LAW [D] - 8/43 BANGLADESH STUDIES 

[FASS] [C] - 8/77

3117 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FASS] [C] - 8/77 BUSINESS LAW [D] - 8/43 BANGLADESH STUDIES 

[FASS] [C] - 8/77 BUSINESS LAW [D] - 3/43

3118 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FASS] [A] - 8/73

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[LL.B] [S4-A] - 8/42

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FASS] [A] - 8/73

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[LL.B] [S4-A] - 8/42

3119 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[LL.B] [S4-A] - 8/42

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FASS] [A] - 8/73

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[LL.B] [S4-A] - 8/42

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FASS] [A] - 8/73

3120 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FASS] [A] - 8/73

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[LL.B] [S4-A] - 8/42

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FASS] [A] - 8/73

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[LL.B] [S4-A] - 2/42

3201 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[L1] - 8/51

STRATEGIC HUMAN 
RESOURCE 

MANAGEMENT [A] - 8/42
BANGLADESH STUDIES 

[L1] - 8/51
STRATEGIC HUMAN 

RESOURCE 
MANAGEMENT [A] - 8/42

3202
STRATEGIC HUMAN 

RESOURCE 
MANAGEMENT [A] - 8/42

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[L1] - 8/51

STRATEGIC HUMAN 
RESOURCE 

MANAGEMENT [A] - 8/42
BANGLADESH STUDIES 

[L1] - 8/51

3203 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[L1] - 8/51

STRATEGIC HUMAN 
RESOURCE 

MANAGEMENT [A] - 8/42
BANGLADESH STUDIES 

[L1] - 8/51
STRATEGIC HUMAN 

RESOURCE 
MANAGEMENT [A] - 2/42

3204 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [H] - 8/42

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS 
AND MARKETS [A] - 8/42

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [H] - 8/42

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS 
AND MARKETS [A] - 8/42

3205 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS 
AND MARKETS [A] - 8/42

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [H] - 8/42

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS 
AND MARKETS [A] - 8/42

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [H] - 8/42

3206 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [H] - 8/42

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS 
AND MARKETS [A] - 8/42

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [H] - 2/42

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS 
AND MARKETS [A] - 2/42

3207 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [A] - 8/79

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[BBA] [A1] - 8/69

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [A] - 8/79

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[BBA] [A1] - 8/69

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [A] - 8/79

3208 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[BBA] [A1] - 5/69

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [A] - 7/79
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Day: 7 Time: 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

ANNEX - 5
Slot: 3

Room No. Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
5101 BANGLADESH STUDIES 

[FST] [B] - 8/77
BANGLADESH STUDIES 

[BBA] [A2] - 8/68
BANGLADESH STUDIES 

[FST] [B] - 8/77
BANGLADESH STUDIES 

[BBA] [A2] - 8/68
BANGLADESH STUDIES 

[FST] [B] - 8/77

5102 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[BBA] [A2] - 4/68

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [B] - 5/77

5103 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [C] - 8/81

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS 
[B] - 8/20

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [C] - 8/81

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS 
[B] - 8/20

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [C] - 8/81

5104 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS 
[B] - 4/20

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [C] - 8/81

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [C] - 1/81

5105 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [D] - 8/78

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [D] - 8/78

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [D] - 8/78

5106 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [D] - 6/78

5107 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [E] - 8/80

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [E] - 8/80

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [E] - 8/80

5108 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [E] - 8/80

5109 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [G] - 8/80

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [G] - 8/80

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [G] - 8/80

5110 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [G] - 8/80

5111 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [I] - 8/41

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [I] - 8/41

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [I] - 8/41

5112 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [I] - 8/41

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [I] - 8/41

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FST] [I] - 1/41

5113 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FASS] [A] - 8/73

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FASS] [A] - 8/73

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FASS] [A] - 8/73

5114 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FASS] [A] - 1/73

5115 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FASS] [B] - 8/78

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FASS] [B] - 8/78

BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FASS] [B] - 8/78

5116 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FASS] [B] - 6/78
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Day: 7 Time: 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

ANNEX - 6
Slot: 3

Room No. Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
6103 BANGLADESH STUDIES 

[FASS] [C] - 8/77
BANGLADESH STUDIES 

[FASS] [C] - 8/77
BANGLADESH STUDIES 

[FASS] [C] - 8/77

6105 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[FASS] [C] - 5/77

6106 BANGLADESH STUDIES 
[L1] - 3/51
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00467
BANGLA LANGUAGE & LITERATURE [E1]
E1

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. ABDUS SOBHAN TALUKDER [2502-2537-2]

Column No.
1 25-63848-3 ABDULLAH ALL TAYAB RESAL English 1105 1
2 25-62505-2 ABIR SAHA ANKON English 1105 1
3 25-63804-3 AFRIN English 1105 1
4 25-63841-3 AL MARONE English 1105 1
5 25-63448-3 BARSHA CHAKMA English 1105 1
6 25-63797-3 BUSHRAT JAHAN MIMI English 1105 1
7 25-63582-3 FAHIMA HARUN English 1105 1
8 25-63756-3 JANNATUL FARDAUS SHRABON English 1105 1
9 25-63717-3 JANNATUL FERDAUSH NANDINI English 1105 3
10 25-63770-3 MARJAN AKTER English 1105 3
11 25-63793-3 MD MIRAJ HOSSEN English 1105 3
12 25-63648-3 MD. IMTIAZ HASAN KHAN English 1105 3
13 25-63826-3 MD. MAHBUBUL ISLAM RIDOY English 1105 3
14 25-63660-3 MD. MOSFEQUR RAHMAN English 1105 3
15 25-63741-3 MD. RAKIB HASSAN English 1105 3
16 25-63790-3 MST AFRIN MAHNAZ TONDRA English 1105 3
17 25-63831-3 MST FARHANA AKTER English 1105 5
18 25-63320-3 MST. FALGUNY HOSSAIN English 1105 5
19 25-63297-3 MST. NUSRAT ZAHAN HENA English 1105 5
20 25-63305-3 MST. TABASUM BINTE ALAM English 1105 5
21 25-63816-3 MST. TANVIN TARIN English 1105 5
22 25-60620-1 NOWSHIN ANJUM CHOWDHURY ESHA English 1105 5
23 25-63774-3 NUBRAT NAWMI MIRZA English 1105 5
24 25-63399-3 NUSRAT JAHAN SIMI English 1105 5
25 25-63415-3 NUSRAT YASMIN English 1106 2
26 25-63806-3 OMAIMA ISLAM English 1106 2
27 25-63870-3 OSIMA TAMIM DISHA English 1106 2
28 25-63170-3 RAIMA RAHMAN English 1106 2
29 25-63727-3 SADIAH SUMAIYA English 1106 2
30 25-63175-3 SADMAN SHAHRIAR AMIN English 1106 2
31 25-63543-3 SAKIBA BINTE MAMUN English 1106 2
32 25-63644-3 SHARIKA KHAN English 1106 2
33 25-63376-3 SHEIK MAJEDUL HAQUE SHARGO English 1106 4
34 25-63805-3 SUMYIA ISLAM SOHA English 1106 4
35 25-63327-3 SYEDA FAIZA FARIHA SRIJONY English 1106 4
36 25-63535-3 TANZIM AHMED English 1106 4
37 25-63789-3 TONUSHRI SUTER English 1106 4

**************************************************End of List****************************************************

Semester :2025-2026, Fall - Final Term 7 - 3
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00496
BANGLA LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE [J1]
J1

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. ABDUS SOBHAN TALUKDER [2502-2537-2]

Column No.
1 25-63692-3 LABIBA ALAM NABILA MMC 1119 2
2 22-48792-3 MANSIBUL HOQUE English 1119 2
3 25-63856-3 MD IMTIAZ HOSSEN MMC 1119 2
4 25-62027-2 MIM AKTER English 1119 2
5 25-61408-1 MOHAMMAD SEAUM AHMED English 1119 2
6 25-63659-3 NAZIA SULTANA MMC 1119 2
7 25-63314-3 PRANTO KUNDU MMC 1119 2
8 25-62759-2 RADIBA RAZZAQ LABONNO English 1119 2
9 22-47431-2 SADIA AFRIN MOU MMC 1119 4
10 25-63552-3 SAIDUR RAHMAN SHUVO MMC 1119 4
11 25-63792-3 SHISHIR RAHMAN MMC 1119 4
12 20-42842-1 SHORAZ ISLAM HIMEL English 1119 4
13 25-63671-3 TOUHEE NOWER MMC 1119 4

**************************************************End of List****************************************************

Semester :2025-2026, Fall - Final Term 7 - 3
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00204
BANGLADESH STUDIES [BBA] [A1]
A1

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. ASHRAFUZZAMAN KHAN [2309-2344-2]

Column No.
1 25-61691-1 ABDULLAH SAAD EEE 1120 2
2 25-63449-3 ABIR AHAMMED MOSTAFA BBA 1120 2
3 25-63283-3 ABRAR MAHIR BBA 1120 2
4 25-63189-3 AMINA AKTER FARIA BBA 1120 2
5 24-58504-2 ANIK SARKER RUDRA CSE 1120 2
6 25-61603-1 ANINDA MAZUMDER CSE 1120 2
7 22-49080-3 ARAFAT HOSSAIN CSE 1120 2
8 24-55918-1 ARNOB DAS CSE 1120 2
9 25-63186-3 ASHRAFUL AHMED BBA 1120 4
10 25-63731-3 ASIR INTESAR BBA 1120 4
11 22-49443-3 BADRONNAHAR English 1120 4
12 24-57572-2 HABIB MUBASHSHIR HOSSAIN MMC 1120 4
13 23-55731-3 HASAN AL RABBY CSE 1120 4
14 25-63171-3 HIMADRY SAHA NILOY BBA 1120 4
15 25-63235-3 IBRAHIM KHALIL NAZIM BBA 1120 4
16 24-59862-3 IFTE KHAN ISLAM EEE 1120 4
17 24-57801-2 JANNATUL FERDOUS MIM CSE 3101 1
18 25-63244-3 JARIN HOSSAIN BBA 3101 1
19 24-60478-3 JOBAYER AHMED EEE 3101 1
20 25-63311-3 KAZI SHAHORIAR KABIR SHUVO BBA 3101 1
21 25-63260-3 LUTHFUN NAHAR KASHPI BBA 3101 1
22 25-63226-3 MAHMUD UN NABI BHUIYAN BBA 3101 1
23 24-58496-2 MAINUL ISLAM MAHIM CSE 3101 1
24 24-60336-3 MARIA BINTA MITHI CSE 3101 1
25 25-63328-3 MASHFI SARKER TONNY BBA 3101 3
26 25-63315-3 MASHRAFI HOSSAIN APON BBA 3101 3
27 25-63441-3 MD MASUM AHMED BBA 3101 3
28 25-63410-3 MD TALHA JUBAYER SAMI BBA 3101 3
29 23-52021-2 MD. ABDULLA AR RAFUE BBA 3101 3
30 24-57981-2 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN CSE 3101 3
31 25-63356-3 MD. ARAFIN ISLAM BBA 3101 3
32 25-63149-3 MD. GOLAM RABBI AURKO BBA 3101 3
33 24-60166-3 MD. KHALID BIN ABDUL KADIR EEE 3102 2
34 25-63274-3 MD. MUSTAKIMUL ALAM BBA 3102 2
35 23-50750-1 MD. NASIM SHAHRIAR CSE 3102 2
36 25-63319-3 MD. TALHA JUBAIR RUDRO BBA 3102 2
37 25-63353-3 MD.ABRAJ HASSAN FAHIM BBA 3102 2
38 24-58567-2 MD.TAHMID SIDDIQUE TURJO CSE 3102 2
39 25-63339-3 MIR TASNIM ISLAM BBA 3102 2
40 25-63359-3 MST. DILARA JAHAN SUMA BBA 3102 2
41 24-57493-2 MUMTAHINA RAHMAN PURNOTA CSE 3102 4
42 25-63203-3 MUSHLEM UDDIN MOWDUD BBA 3102 4
43 24-60451-3 NABIL MAHMUD CSE 3102 4
44 24-57998-2 NASIBA TASNIM NISHAT CSE 3102 4
45 25-63177-3 NAZMI ATIQA BBA 3102 4
46 25-63250-3 NUR ALAM RIFAT BBA 3102 4
47 25-63377-3 NUSAIBA NUZHAT MANITA BBA 3102 4
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00204
BANGLADESH STUDIES [BBA] [A1]
A1

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. ASHRAFUZZAMAN KHAN [2309-2344-2]

Column No.
48 24-60387-3 PRITUL KAYES CSE 3102 4
49 23-52980-3 RAFID HOSSAIN CSE 3207 2
50 25-63152-3 RAFID ZAMAN BBA 3207 2
51 25-63429-3 RAFTA MAHMUD GORJON BBA 3207 2
52 25-63264-3 SABRINA AKTER SUROVE BBA 3207 2
53 25-63446-3 SADAT SADEK BBA 3207 2
54 25-63451-3 SADIA AKTER BBA 3207 2
55 24-60440-3 SADMAN SAKIB TURZO CSE 3207 2
56 25-62239-2 SAMIUL ISLAM MOLLA SAMI IPE 3207 2
57 25-61505-1 SAMIUN ROUF YASH CSE 3207 4
58 24-60421-3 SANJIDA SHARIF CSE 3207 4
59 25-63240-3 SARDAR HASIN SADAB BBA 3207 4
60 25-63157-3 SWAPNIL SAHA BBA 3207 4
61 24-57810-2 SYED RAIYAN EMON CSE 3207 4
62 25-63289-3 TANJUMA KHANAM TRISHA BBA 3207 4
63 25-63317-3 TANVIR AHMED ASHPI BBA 3207 4
64 25-63432-3 TOWSIF KABIR CHOWDHURY BBA 3207 4
65 25-63351-3 UMME MOHIMA AHMED BBA 3208 1
66 24-57441-2 WASEEQUR RAHMAN KABBO CSE 3208 1
67 25-63298-3 YUSHRA SANSIA UNAISHA BBA 3208 1
68 25-63197-3 ZIHAD HASAN BBA 3208 1
69 24-57443-2 ZISHIYA ANNABA ADDRITA CSE 3208 1

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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00205
BANGLADESH STUDIES [BBA] [A2]
A2

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
TASNOVA JERIN ULFAT [2401-2391-2]

Column No.
1 25-62247-2 AMIR HAMZA ZARIF BBA 3103 2
2 25-63457-3 APURBA SAHA BBA 3103 2
3 25-61946-2 ARFINA MAHJABIN BBA 3103 2
4 25-63620-3 ARIAN AZGAR SHAAN BBA 3103 2
5 25-61857-2 ARPITA RANI BISWAS BBA 3103 2
6 25-62250-2 ASMA KHANUM EPSHI BBA 3103 2
7 25-62159-2 ATUT BARUA ARCHA BBA 3103 2
8 25-63606-3 AYESHA AKTER SHAKI BBA 3103 2
9 25-61757-1 EFTY HASAN EMON BBA 3103 4
10 25-63530-3 ESHEKA KHAN BBA 3103 4
11 25-63487-3 HURAIRA FERDOUS PROVA BBA 3103 4
12 25-62460-2 IFFAT JAHAN BBA 3103 4
13 25-63733-3 ISRAT JAHAN MARIA BBA 3103 4
14 25-62870-2 JUBYAR HOSSAIN TOHA BBA 3103 4
15 25-62459-2 LABIB AHSAN HABIB BBA 3103 4
16 24-57581-2 LABIBA ISLAM PROVA BBA 3103 4
17 24-57103-1 MAHIN FERDOUS KHAN BBA 3104 1
18 25-62419-2 MARIA BINTE ASLAM BBA 3104 1
19 24-58103-2 MD ABU SAJID BBA 3104 1
20 25-63559-3 MD AHNAF AKIF BBA 3104 1
21 25-63555-3 MD ASHIKUR RAHMAN BBA 3104 1
22 25-63665-3 MD MHOSHIN ALI SARKAR BBA 3104 1
23 25-62296-2 MD SHAKIB AL HASAN BBA 3104 1
24 25-63718-3 MD. ANIK HASAN BBA 3104 1
25 25-62805-2 MD. ARIFIN NILOY BBA 3104 3
26 25-63632-3 MD. FARHAN LABIB BBA 3104 3
27 25-62607-2 MD. ISTIAKH AHMED BBA 3104 3
28 25-63669-3 MD. MOSTOFA SHAHID NISHAT BBA 3104 3
29 25-62190-2 MD. RAIYAN MORSALIN BBA 3104 3
30 25-62342-2 MD. ROBAYET HASAN BBA 3104 3
31 25-63538-3 MD. TAREK HASAN BBA 3104 3
32 25-63558-3 MD.MAHAMUD HASAN BBA 3104 3
33 25-63547-3 MEFTAHUL JANNAT OWISHI BBA 3105 2
34 25-61982-2 MISSION CHAKMA BBA 3105 2
35 25-63623-3 MUBASHIRA IQBAL BBA 3105 2
36 25-62788-2 NAFIS NIHAL BBA 3105 2
37 25-62314-2 NAFISHA KHAN BBA 3105 2
38 25-63531-3 ONAMIKA RAHMAN BBA 3105 2
39 25-62391-2 ORPITA JAMAN ANNY BBA 3105 2
40 25-63630-3 RAFIUL HASAN ZIHAN BBA 3105 2
41 25-63643-3 RAISA SADIA KOTHA BBA 3105 4
42 25-63026-2 RAIYAN AHMED CHOWDHURY BBA 3105 4
43 25-62280-2 RAMISHA ANZUM BBA 3105 4
44 25-63574-3 RUMAISA HAQUE TASNIN BBA 3105 4
45 25-63496-3 SADIA ISLAM BBA 3105 4
46 25-63732-3 SADIA ISLAM PUNOM BBA 3105 4
47 25-63488-3 SAHRIAR ISLAM RIYAN BBA 3105 4
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00205
BANGLADESH STUDIES [BBA] [A2]
A2

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
TASNOVA JERIN ULFAT [2401-2391-2]

Column No.
48 25-63456-3 SAIFUL ALAM NAYEF BBA 3105 4
49 25-63674-3 SAJJAT HOSEN ALAMIN BBA 5101 2
50 25-62599-2 SAMIN TAHSIN BBA 5101 2
51 25-62128-2 SAMIUR RAHMAN TASHIN BBA 5101 2
52 25-62330-2 SANIA ALAM NOHA BBA 5101 2
53 25-63570-3 SANJANA TALEB TISHI BBA 5101 2
54 25-63494-3 SANJIDUL ISLAM SIAM BBA 5101 2
55 25-63532-3 SHADIKUR RAHMAN BBA 5101 2
56 25-63546-3 SHAKIB BIN MASUD BBA 5101 2
57 25-62894-2 SHOWVIK DEWAN BBA 5101 4
58 25-62660-2 SONDWIP TALUKDER SHAWON BBA 5101 4
59 25-62360-2 SOYEB ADNAN SIFATH BBA 5101 4
60 25-63625-3 SUICHINGPRU MARMA BBA 5101 4
61 25-63853-3 SUMIYA SULTANA BBA 5101 4
62 24-58060-2 SURAIYA BINTAY ALAM RAFIYA BBA 5101 4
63 25-63743-3 SUVOJIT MONDAL PARTHA BBA 5101 4
64 25-63579-3 TAHARIMA YEASMEEN MIM BBA 5101 4
65 25-62844-2 TAHMINUL ISLAM BBA 5102 1
66 25-63723-3 TANHA SULTANA RUMKI BBA 5102 1
67 25-63695-3 TANVEER SALEH TAMIM BBA 5102 1
68 25-63637-3 WAHID JAMAN WASI BBA 5102 1

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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00206
BANGLADESH STUDIES [BBA] [A3]
A3

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
TASNOVA JERIN ULFAT [2401-2391-2]

Column No.
1 25-63840-3 ABEED AHMMED BBA 1113 2
2 25-63872-3 AHAD ISLAM ALIF BBA 1113 2
3 25-63893-3 AL HADIS BBA 1113 2
4 25-63638-3 ANIKA TASNIM KHAN BBA 1113 2
5 25-63894-3 ARNAB DHAR RUDRA BBA 1113 2
6 25-63775-3 ASMA AKTER NOWSHIN BBA 1113 2
7 24-60512-3 AZIZUL HAQUE ANANTO BBA 1113 2
8 25-63813-3 HASAN BIN SHARIF BBA 1113 2
9 25-63776-3 JUNAED SARKER BBA 1113 4
10 25-63820-3 KONGKONA SARKAR BBA 1113 4
11 25-63830-3 MAHIDUL ISLAM BBA 1113 4
12 25-63896-3 MAISHA NAWROZ BBA 1113 4
13 25-63895-3 MASRUR MAHIN ARNOB BBA 1113 4
14 25-63807-3 MD SALEHIN AL ARAF BBA 1113 4
15 25-63034-2 MD. ALFAJ MIAH BBA 1113 4
16 24-60511-3 MD. GOLAM RABBY BBA 1113 4
17 25-63838-3 MD. MOBINUL ISLAM SHIPON BBA 1114 1
18 25-63716-3 MD. SHAHRIAR JAHAN BBA 1114 1
19 25-63780-3 MEHERA AFROZ SHUCHI BBA 1114 1
20 24-58893-2 MEHRAB SARKAR BBA 1114 1
21 25-63761-3 MEHRIN SULTANA EVA BBA 1114 1
22 25-63829-3 MOHAMMAD HAFIJUR RAHMAN RAKIB BBA 1114 1
23 25-63898-3 MUHAMMAD ABRAR KHA BBA 1114 1
24 20-44366-3 NAYEM HOSSAIN BBA 1114 1
25 25-63769-3 NUSRAT JAHAN MOON BBA 1114 3
26 25-63850-3 RIYA AKTER SISTY BBA 1114 3
27 25-63787-3 S. M. HOSSAIN ALL IRFAN BBA 1114 3
28 25-63871-3 SANJIDA ZAMAN BBA 1114 3
29 25-63873-3 SHAHRIAR FERDAUS NILOY BBA 1114 3
30 25-63849-3 SREEPORNA CHAKRABORTY BBA 1114 3
31 24-57160-1 TAJWARE BIN KASHEM BBA 1114 3
32 25-63819-3 TANVIR FARHAN BBA 1114 3
33 25-63809-3 TASNUVA MEHRINE HAQUE BBA 1114 5

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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00161
BANGLADESH STUDIES [FASS] [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. MONIR HOSSAIN [2309-2322-2]

Column No.
1 25-60812-1 A.K.M.MOHIMENUSZZAMAN CSE 3118 1
2 25-62786-2 A.S.M. MARTUJA CSE 3118 1
3 23-53111-3 AFIF AHMAD SHOFAL CSE 3118 1
4 24-56828-1 AFNAN KHAN English 3118 1
5 25-60810-1 AFSANA MUNA CSE 3118 1
6 25-62779-2 AHNAF AKIF CSE 3118 1
7 24-55968-1 ANIK GOLDER CSE 3118 1
8 25-61563-1 ANKON SARKER CSE 3118 1
9 25-60816-1 ATEB AHMED PRANTO CSE 3118 3
10 23-54681-3 AZMAYEN SHARIF APON EEE 3118 3
11 25-61778-1 DEDARUL ISLAM CSE 3118 3
12 25-60743-1 DONA NEOGI CSE 3118 3
13 25-62585-2 ENAM AHMED EEE 3118 3
14 23-54912-3 FAHIM FOYSAL AKHANDA EEE 3118 3
15 24-56758-1 FAHMIDA RAHMAN JANNAT CSE 3118 3
16 24-59398-3 FATEMA AROBI CSE 3118 3
17 25-62582-2 HASIBUR RAHMAN SUNNY EEE 3119 2
18 25-62150-2 HUMAIRA UDDIN CSE 3119 2
19 23-53112-3 ISHRAQ IBRAHIM CSE 3119 2
20 22-49710-3 JOY DUTTA EEE 3119 2
21 25-61433-1 KAZI SAJID AHMED CSE 3119 2
22 24-57435-2 MAHMODUL HASAN RIFATH CSE 3119 2
23 25-60736-1 MARIA TASNIM CSE 3119 2
24 25-62258-2 MD MABRUR SHAHED KHAN EEE 3119 2
25 22-47661-2 MD SARWAR JAHANGIR CSE 3119 4
26 23-55488-3 MD. ARAFAT RAHMAN SAMIR CSE 3119 4
27 25-61413-1 MD. MAHARABUL ISLAM MUNNA CSE 3119 4
28 23-53665-3 MD. MAHFUZ ALAM MAHI CSE 3119 4
29 24-59270-3 MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN EEE 3119 4
30 24-58148-2 MD. NAZMUS SAKIB COE 3119 4
31 25-61490-1 MD. SABID OMAR CSE 3119 4
32 24-60265-3 MD. WASIF RAYAN EEE 3119 4
33 25-62145-2 MD.SAMIUL ISLAM CSE 3120 1
34 25-62559-2 MIM AKTHER RIYA EEE 3120 1
35 24-59107-3 MOFFACCER HOSSAIN CSE 3120 1
36 25-60762-1 MUHTASIM MAHIR LABIB CSE 3120 1
37 25-62700-2 MUNTARIN MAMUN PRITHA EEE 3120 1
38 23-55361-3 MUSTAKIM RAAFID AHMED CSE 3120 1
39 25-61411-1 NILOY ROY CSE 3120 1
40 25-61440-1 NISHAT ANAN CSE 3120 1
41 25-62551-2 NUSAIBA NAJIB EEE 3120 3
42 23-53097-3 PROSANTA CHANDRA PAUL CSE 3120 3
43 25-62146-2 RABBINA TAHMID ALAM CSE 3120 3
44 23-53981-3 RAFID RAHMAN CSE 3120 3
45 24-60016-3 RAIHANUL ISLAM FAHIM EEE 3120 3
46 25-61435-1 RAKIBUL HASAN CSE 3120 3
47 23-55508-3 RAYEAN SADIK CSE 3120 3
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00161
BANGLADESH STUDIES [FASS] [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. MONIR HOSSAIN [2309-2322-2]

Column No.
48 25-60813-1 REDWAN AHMED CSE 3120 3
49 25-60568-1 RIDWAN AHMED CSE 5113 1
50 24-56548-1 RIKTI AHMED CSE 5113 1
51 25-62093-2 SADMAN SAKIB TANIM CSE 5113 1
52 25-61425-1 SAKIB AHMED CSE 5113 1
53 25-61470-1 SAMANTHA ISLAM CSE 5113 1
54 24-56043-1 SHADMAN KHAN CSE 5113 1
55 24-56150-1 SHAIKH RUHUL KUDDUS SAMIN CSE 5113 1
56 25-60675-1 SHAIKH TAWKIR HOSSAIN CSE 5113 1
57 23-53041-3 SHANJIDA KAMAL CSE 5113 3
58 24-56072-1 SHREYOSHE DEBNATH English 5113 3
59 25-60719-1 SOUMIK SENGUPTA CSE 5113 3
60 25-61497-1 SUJOY MAJUMDER CSE 5113 3
61 22-48668-3 SUMAIYA AKTER SHIMU CSE 5113 3
62 25-61467-1 TAHMID SHAHRIAR CSE 5113 3
63 25-62122-2 TAMIM JAHAN TONNY CSE 5113 3
64 23-53268-3 TANJIB AHMED SAKIB CSE 5113 3
65 24-59086-3 TANJINA AKTHER CSE 5113 5
66 24-59030-3 TANVIR SIDDIQUE EEE 5113 5
67 25-60764-1 TARANNUMA HAQ ANOKA CSE 5113 5
68 25-60623-1 TASNIM TANHA BINTA ALAM English 5113 5
69 23-50286-1 TURJOY PAUL EEE 5113 5
70 25-62098-2 UMMAY YOUSHA IFTY CSE 5113 5
71 25-62161-2 UMMUL KHAIR SUMAIYA CSE 5113 5
72 24-59102-3 YASIR FUAD CSE 5113 5
73 24-59468-3 ZARIN SHAFAQ CSE 5114 1

**************************************************End of List****************************************************

Semester :2025-2026, Fall - Final Term 7 - 3

Date: 05-Jan-2026 2:46 PM Page: 13 of 56



00162
BANGLADESH STUDIES [FASS] [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SHAIRA MATIN [0705-594-2]

Column No.
1 24-58947-2 ABID CHOWDHURY English 3109 1
2 24-60502-3 ABID MOOHTASIM IBNE ZOARDER EEE 3109 1
3 25-61315-1 ABIR AL HASSAN MD.NAHID EEE 3109 1
4 24-59750-3 AKIBUR RAHMAN SHIHAB CSE 3109 1
5 24-58236-2 ALIZAH DIBBO HALDER EEE 3109 1
6 25-60858-1 ANINDYA KUMAR SAHA CSE 3109 1
7 25-61034-1 ANIRUDDO MONDAL SHUVO CSE 3109 1
8 24-59475-3 ARAFAT AHMED RUSSEL EEE 3109 1
9 25-62171-2 ASHHAB ELIAS SAHIL CSE 3109 3
10 25-62046-2 ATHER ISTIAK ADIB CSE 3109 3
11 25-61344-1 BARSHAN CHEASHTY CSE 3109 3
12 25-60897-1 DEEPANWITA SAHA MEDHA CSE 3109 3
13 25-62861-2 DEV BISWAS MMC 3109 3
14 25-60697-1 FARHAN AHMED English 3109 3
15 24-59752-3 FARZANA TAHORIN LIMU SARKAR CSE 3109 3
16 25-60537-1 HIMEL BARUA SUNNY EEE 3109 3
17 24-58326-2 JANNATUL FERDOUS TORI English 3110 2
18 25-60974-1 JANNATUL MAUA SAMIA CSE 3110 2
19 24-59304-3 JUNAID AHMED TAQI EEE 3110 2
20 25-60715-1 KAZI AL MAHI FARDIN LIKHON CSE 3110 2
21 25-61328-1 KUSHOY BIN YOUSUF BHUIYAN OVOY CSE 3110 2
22 24-58750-2 MAHBUBUR RAHMAN FAHIM MMC 3110 2
23 25-61546-1 MAHMUDA TASNIM ORTHI CSE 3110 2
24 25-61482-1 MAKSUD MAHIN CSE 3110 2
25 24-58065-2 MD EHSANUL KABIR EEE 3110 4
26 25-60920-1 MD MARUF UL ALAM CSE 3110 4
27 24-60240-3 MD NURUJJAMAN ROBIN EEE 3110 4
28 24-60258-3 MD SAKER SAROWER English 3110 4
29 22-49088-3 MD SAKIB AHMED EEE 3110 4
30 25-62709-2 MD SHAIDUL ISLAM EEE 3110 4
31 25-61347-1 MD SHEUM MONDOL CSE 3110 4
32 24-59300-3 MD TANJIM SHARIAR MAHEE EEE 3110 4
33 25-62929-2 MD. ABID AHNAF CSE 3111 1
34 23-55544-3 MD. ABU NAYEEM MAKKY CSE 3111 1
35 23-52982-3 MD. ARIAN KHAN EEE 3111 1
36 24-56311-1 MD. BONY AMIN CSE 3111 1
37 24-58192-2 MD. RAFSAN AHMED RIKO EEE 3111 1
38 24-57860-2 MD. RAHAT ALI SHAH EEE 3111 1
39 24-57402-2 MD. REDWAN RAGHEB HASSAN EEE 3111 1
40 25-61576-1 MD. RIDWAN ALAM CSE 3111 1
41 25-60906-1 MD. RIFAYET ISLAM CSE 3111 3
42 24-57053-1 MD. SABBIR HOSSAIN COE 3111 3
43 25-61221-1 MD. SAFI AL MAHMUD CNCS 3111 3
44 25-61510-1 MD. SIDRATUL MUNTAHA CSE 3111 3
45 24-57874-2 MD.ABDUR RAFI CSE 3111 3
46 25-61313-1 MD.ABIR ADNAN EEE 3111 3
47 24-57400-2 MD.MUFIDUL KABIR SIDDIQUE EEE 3111 3

Semester :2025-2026, Fall - Final Term 7 - 3

Date: 05-Jan-2026 2:46 PM Page: 14 of 56



00162
BANGLADESH STUDIES [FASS] [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SHAIRA MATIN [0705-594-2]

Column No.
48 24-58406-2 MD.TASNIM HOSSAIN MAHIR CSE 3111 3
49 24-59046-3 MEENHAZUL FAISAL MAHEE CSE 5115 1
50 25-61342-1 MOSHIUR ISLAM ANIK CSE 5115 1
51 24-56289-1 MST. UMME HABIBA CSE 5115 1
52 25-60852-1 MST.FATEMA RAHMAN CSE 5115 1
53 25-61348-1 MUNAWAR MAHTAB TANZIM CSE 5115 1
54 24-60038-3 MYSHA ALAM EEE 5115 1
55 25-61893-2 NAIMUR RAHAMAN IPE 5115 1
56 25-60846-1 OMAR BIN AMINUL HOSSAIN MORAD CSE 5115 1
57 24-57243-2 PRIYONTI SAHA EEE 5115 3
58 25-61106-1 RAFIA JANNAT MYMUNA CSE 5115 3
59 24-59736-3 RAISA AHMED CSE 5115 3
60 25-61766-1 RATUL BALA English 5115 3
61 25-60972-1 REHNUMA TABASSUM TANISHA English 5115 3
62 24-59929-3 RIFAH TASNIYA EEE 5115 3
63 24-60217-3 S. M. MUHTASIM RAHI CSE 5115 3
64 25-61659-1 SADIA AFRIN ARTHI CNCS 5115 3
65 25-61341-1 SAIF YOUSUF CSE 5115 5
66 25-62694-2 SAMIA RAHMAN ANANYA EEE 5115 5
67 25-60982-1 SAURAV AVIK BISWAS CSE 5115 5
68 25-60847-1 SAZIN ZAMAN RIMON CSE 5115 5
69 25-61703-1 SHADID IQBAL KHAN EEE 5115 5
70 24-60158-3 SHAFAKAT HAQUE NILOY EEE 5115 5
71 24-59696-3 SHAH MUSHFIQ MONZUR CSE 5115 5
72 24-59407-3 SHAHNEWAZ AYON CSE 5115 5
73 24-59020-3 SHIDRATUL MUNTAHA PREOM EEE 5116 1
74 24-59539-3 SHIHAB AHMED CSE 5116 1
75 24-59942-3 SIJAN MAHMUD JIM EEE 5116 1
76 25-62201-2 TAQUI BILLAH ZUNAED EEE 5116 1
77 24-57840-2 TASBIH RAHMAN ORION CSE 5116 1
78 25-60844-1 TASMI ZAMAN CSE 5116 1

**************************************************End of List****************************************************

Semester :2025-2026, Fall - Final Term 7 - 3

Date: 05-Jan-2026 2:46 PM Page: 15 of 56



00163
BANGLADESH STUDIES [FASS] [C]
C

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. ASHRAFUZZAMAN KHAN [2309-2344-2]

Column No.
1 24-59769-3 ABDUL MOHAIMINUL MAHIR EEE 3115 1
2 24-59141-3 ABID RAHMAN English 3115 1
3 24-60292-3 ABRITY PAUL NODI LL.B 3115 1
4 25-60584-1 ADIBA HASAN CSE 3115 1
5 24-60507-3 AFIA AMENA MOHONA LL.B 3115 1
6 25-62898-2 AFTAHIM JARIF ADIB EEE 3115 1
7 24-59469-3 AHNAF BOKHTIAR MAHI CSE 3115 1
8 24-60218-3 ALI MUNEM SHAHRIAR DURJOY LL.B 3115 1
9 24-60113-3 ANAS AHMED LL.B 3115 3
10 25-60529-1 ANVIR AHMED ARONNO English 3115 3
11 24-60222-3 ARIAN AHMED LL.B 3115 3
12 24-60519-3 ARIFUR RAHMAN IRAM LL.B 3115 3
13 25-60721-1 AYESHA AKTER RAISA English 3115 3
14 24-59977-3 AZMAIN ISTIAK LL.B 3115 3
15 24-60260-3 BADSHA JULKER NAEEM LL.B 3115 3
16 24-60243-3 FAHIM HASAN English 3115 3
17 25-61252-1 FAIRUJ IBNATH ISHIKA English 3116 2
18 24-58354-2 FARIYA SARWAR MEGHLA LL.B 3116 2
19 25-61682-1 HUMAIRA AFRIN English 3116 2
20 24-60262-3 ISRAK JAHAN LL.B 3116 2
21 25-61380-1 ISTIAQ AHMED CSE 3116 2
22 24-60431-3 JUYANA ISLAM English 3116 2
23 24-59881-3 KHANDAKER NABILA ISLAM BRINTO LL.B 3116 2
24 24-60514-3 LABIBAH FAIZAH RASOOL LL.B 3116 2
25 24-59936-3 M. TANZIM UDDIN LL.B 3116 4
26 24-60127-3 M.K. KAYES MAHMUD LL.B 3116 4
27 24-60516-3 MAHADDI HOSSAIN ARNOB LL.B 3116 4
28 24-60141-3 MAHFUZA MOSTAFA LL.B 3116 4
29 24-60147-3 MARIA AKTER LL.B 3116 4
30 24-60411-3 MD ABDUR RAHMAN EEE 3116 4
31 24-60395-3 MD MARJUK MOLLA LL.B 3116 4
32 24-60472-3 MD SHIMUL HOSEN KHAN English 3116 4
33 24-60517-3 MD. ALAMIN LL.B 3117 1
34 23-55045-3 MD. ASFAK AHMED EEE 3117 1
35 24-60238-3 MD. HIMEL AKAND EEE 3117 1
36 25-60605-1 MD. IMAM HOSSAIN RAFI CSE 3117 1
37 25-60938-1 MD. JAFRIN RAHMAN CSE 3117 1
38 24-59908-3 MD. MOINUDDIN PATWARY LL.B 3117 1
39 24-59846-3 MD. SAZZAD-UL-ISLAM SAFAL LL.B 3117 1
40 25-61415-1 MD.RAKIBUL HOSSAIN ABIR English 3117 1
41 24-60266-3 MD.SABBIR HOSSEN LL.B 3117 3
42 24-60267-3 MD.SAJJAD HOSSAIN LL.B 3117 3
43 24-60518-3 MD.TAJWAR LABIB LUBDHOK LL.B 3117 3
44 24-59557-3 MINHAZ UDDIN FOYSAL EEE 3117 3
45 24-59866-3 MOHAMMAD HAFIZUR RAHMAN EEE 3117 3
46 24-59914-3 MOHIBUR RAHMAN BANGALI LL.B 3117 3
47 24-59879-3 MOHONA BINTE MAMUN LL.B 3117 3

Semester :2025-2026, Fall - Final Term 7 - 3

Date: 05-Jan-2026 2:46 PM Page: 16 of 56



00163
BANGLADESH STUDIES [FASS] [C]
C

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. ASHRAFUZZAMAN KHAN [2309-2344-2]

Column No.
48 24-59898-3 MOSTOFA MEHEDI LL.B 3117 3
49 24-60220-3 MST ANIKA AKTER LL.B 6103 1
50 24-58235-2 MST RAFIFA JANNAT English 6103 1
51 24-60237-3 NUR-E-JANNAT LL.B 6103 1
52 25-61733-1 OVI GHOSH DS 6103 1
53 25-61090-1 POLLY BISWAS CSE 6103 1
54 24-60521-3 RABEYA SULTANA NIMU EEE 6103 1
55 24-60270-3 RABIYA HASMI ETHA English 6103 1
56 25-61288-1 RAISA MUMTAHINA English 6103 1
57 25-61391-1 REDWAN AHMED SHIHAB EEE 6103 3
58 25-60772-1 RESHAD RAHMAN CSE 6103 3
59 24-60259-3 SADIA KHAN LL.B 6103 3
60 24-60175-3 SAIYARA NOWSHIN SNEHA English 6103 3
61 24-55947-1 SALBAIR AHMED SHUVO LL.B 6103 3
62 24-59873-3 SALMAN SAADIQ EEE 6103 3
63 24-56021-1 SALMAN SHARIF LL.B 6103 3
64 24-60271-3 SAMIA AKTER PURNIMA LL.B 6103 3
65 24-60513-3 SANANDA KUMER KARMAKER LL.B 6103 5
66 24-60139-3 SANJIDA KABIR TINNEY English 6103 5
67 25-60594-1 SANJIDA RABAB SHEFA CSE 6103 5
68 24-60135-3 SAYMA SAMIA LL.B 6103 5
69 24-59976-3 SHAKIRA ZERIN JYOTI LL.B 6103 5
70 25-61700-1 SHUVO BHUIYAN COE 6103 5
71 25-60692-1 TALHA MAHABUB IRFAN CSE 6103 5
72 24-60520-3 TANJIM ISHRAK LL.B 6103 5
73 24-60143-3 TAOSIFA TABASUM TURFA LL.B 6105 1
74 24-56186-1 TASRIA JANNAT CSE 6105 1
75 24-60261-3 VADRIA KHANOM LL.B 6105 1
76 25-60911-1 VASKER SARKER CSE 6105 1
77 24-60164-3 WAHEDA NUDAR LL.B 6105 1
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00147
BANGLADESH STUDIES [FST] [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. ARIFATUL KIBRIA [2301-2231-2]

Column No.
1 23-53098-3 ABRAR SHARIF CSE 3103 1
2 24-59147-3 ABU OBAYED SAZID COE 3103 1
3 25-62177-2 AFFAN BIN ZAHIR IPE 3103 1
4 23-53651-3 ARAFAT RAHMAN CSE 3103 1
5 25-61208-1 ARIF AFSAR POLLOB EEE 3103 1
6 23-53085-3 ASIFUR RAHMAN CSE 3103 1
7 22-48395-3 BADHAN GHOSH CSE 3103 1
8 25-61142-1 BASHIR SHADAB SULTAN CSE 3103 1
9 23-53690-3 DEBJEET KUMAR SHIL CSE 3103 3
10 24-56022-1 DIBOSH RAHMAN CSE 3103 3
11 25-61091-1 FARHAN MUSFIQUE PRANTIK CSE 3103 3
12 23-55783-3 HABIBA AKTHER EEE 3103 3
13 25-62729-2 ISRAT JAHAN SATU IPE 3103 3
14 25-62601-2 ISTIAK HASAN NAHID EEE 3103 3
15 24-59659-3 JARIN TASNIM KHAN SOWA CSE 3103 3
16 25-61220-1 JAYMOON AKTER English 3103 3
17 25-62512-2 JOY CHANDRA DAS IPE 3104 2
18 24-56017-1 JUNAYED KHAN CSE 3104 2
19 25-61032-1 M NAFIU HAQ CSE 3104 2
20 25-62616-2 MAHFUZA AKHTER MUNNI IPE 3104 2
21 23-51619-2 MAHMUD CHOWDHURY PIAL EEE 3104 2
22 24-59059-3 MAREAM JAHAN THOMA CSE 3104 2
23 25-62733-2 MD IRFAN AHMED IPE 3104 2
24 25-62445-2 MD MOHAIMINUL ISLAM ABIR IPE 3104 2
25 25-62169-2 MD MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN IPE 3104 4
26 24-59561-3 MD NADMAN RASHID NADID EEE 3104 4
27 24-59021-3 MD SABAH AL RAHMAN TISHAM EEE 3104 4
28 25-62646-2 MD SAYAD HOSSAIN IPE 3104 4
29 22-46526-1 MD SEUM CSE 3104 4
30 23-50776-1 MD SHAHAREAR NADIM EEE 3104 4
31 22-47779-2 MD. AL-AMIN EEE 3104 4
32 23-52500-2 MD. FAHIM MUHTASHIM CSE 3104 4
33 24-60033-3 MD. JIHAD HOSSAIN SHIFAT EEE 3105 1
34 25-62619-2 MD. KARIB CHOWDHURY IPE 3105 1
35 25-62746-2 MD. KHALID HASSAN SHOVON IPE 3105 1
36 24-56034-1 MD. MAHMUDUL HASAN SHIKHON CSE 3105 1
37 25-62900-2 MD. MOINUL ISLAM FARHAN IPE 3105 1
38 25-62823-2 MD. MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN IPE 3105 1
39 25-60576-1 MD. NAFISH HASAN NIHAL CSE 3105 1
40 24-60058-3 MD. NAHID BIN ZAMAN JOY EEE 3105 1
41 24-56736-1 MD. NIHAL ABRAR CSE 3105 3
42 24-59050-3 MD. NOMAN FAYSAL ZIHAD CSE 3105 3
43 25-62562-2 MD. PARVEZ HAQUE IPE 3105 3
44 23-55178-3 MD. RIFAT HOSSAIN EEE 3105 3
45 25-62630-2 MD. SABIR HOSSAIN SAAD IPE 3105 3
46 25-62554-2 MD. SAHID BIN SAMMU EEE 3105 3
47 25-62634-2 MD. SHAKHAWAT HOSSAIN SHIHAB IPE 3105 3
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00147
BANGLADESH STUDIES [FST] [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. ARIFATUL KIBRIA [2301-2231-2]

Column No.
48 24-60210-3 MD. TANGIMUL HASAN TANIM IPE 3105 3
49 24-60390-3 MD. TANVIR MAHMUD SOYAD CSE 3207 1
50 23-53927-3 MD. TAUHIDUL ISLAM SIAM CSE 3207 1
51 23-55177-3 MD. TOWSIFUR RAHMAN EEE 3207 1
52 23-55189-3 MD. YOUSUF EEE 3207 1
53 24-59946-3 MD.ADNAN KHAN PROTTOY CSE 3207 1
54 25-61575-1 MD.NAZMUL HASAN NAYEEM EEE 3207 1
55 23-55353-3 MESKAT OHI CSE 3207 1
56 24-59382-3 MOHAMMAD MAHEDI HASAN PERVES EEE 3207 1
57 25-61101-1 MRIOMAN SAHA CSE 3207 3
58 24-56028-1 NIHA KARMOKAR CSE 3207 3
59 25-61493-1 NOURIN JAHAN NOVA EEE 3207 3
60 25-60607-1 NUWAISIR KABIR CSE 3207 3
61 24-59022-3 RABEYA BOSHRI MARSYA EEE 3207 3
62 23-55797-3 REDAY ISLAM EEE 3207 3
63 25-62781-2 RIJONE SIDDIQUI SHADAB IPE 3207 3
64 24-56019-1 S M SAKIB AL MAHMUD SADI CSE 3207 3
65 23-55269-3 S.H.M.W MOSTAFA AHAN EEE 3207 5
66 24-56120-1 S.R SAKIB HASAN CSE 3207 5
67 24-59953-3 SAJJAD HOSSAIN CSE 3207 5
68 25-62730-2 SAPTARSHI SEN GUPTA IPE 3207 5
69 24-57808-2 SHAHRIAR JAHAN TURJAH CSE 3207 5
70 24-57317-2 SOYEB MAHMUD RAJA CSE 3207 5
71 24-56026-1 SUMAIYA ALAM PUSHPITA CSE 3207 5
72 24-58299-2 SUSMITA BARUA CSE 3207 5
73 25-62737-2 SUSOMOY SUR EEE 3208 2
74 25-61189-1 SYED ZARIF HAQUE CSE 3208 2
75 24-59978-3 TASNIMUL HASAN SAIF EEE 3208 2
76 23-55142-3 TAZIN AKTER EEE 3208 2
77 23-53658-3 TRIPRANTA SAHA CSE 3208 2
78 24-59688-3 UNTARA SARKER CSE 3208 2
79 25-62600-2 ZARIN TASNIM IPE 3208 2

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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00148
BANGLADESH STUDIES [FST] [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
TASNOVA JERIN ULFAT [2401-2391-2]

Column No.
1 23-55834-3 ABU NAEEM MD IMRAN HOSEN EEE 3112 1
2 22-49497-3 AL-MAHMUD ZAMAN CSE 3112 1
3 25-60633-1 APON KRISHNA DAS CSE 3112 1
4 25-61796-2 ARIF MAHMUD IPE 3112 1
5 24-56291-1 BADHON PAL CSE 3112 1
6 24-56024-1 BIPASA PAUL CSE 3112 1
7 24-56068-1 BUSHRA MAHMUD MISHU CSE 3112 1
8 23-54006-3 CHOWDHURY ABRAR FAIYAZ IPE 3112 1
9 25-61938-2 EFTEKHAR JAMIL KHAN ALIF IPE 3112 3
10 23-53165-3 FAHIM AHMED CSE 3112 3
11 22-49493-3 FAHMIDA ISLAM SAIBA CSE 3112 3
12 23-54851-3 FAZLAY HASAN RABBI EEE 3112 3
13 25-61509-1 HRISHIKESH NATH CSE 3112 3
14 24-56172-1 JANNATUL MAUYA CSE 3112 3
15 23-50700-1 JUBAIR IBNEY FAHIM EEE 3112 3
16 24-56199-1 KANIZ FATEMA AKTHER CSE 3112 3
17 24-56255-1 KOWSHIK SAHA EEE 3113 2
18 22-49217-3 LABIB SHAHRIAR CSE 3113 2
19 24-56570-1 LUBNA ISLAM SHUZONA CSE 3113 2
20 24-56851-1 MAHABUB ALAM APON CSE 3113 2
21 25-61912-2 MAHABUB HASAN ADNAN IPE 3113 2
22 24-56805-1 MD ABU HURAYRA ARAFAT CSE 3113 2
23 24-60185-3 MD FAHIM SHAHRIAR CSE 3113 2
24 25-62371-2 MD ISTIYAK ARAFAT IPE 3113 2
25 25-61837-2 MD NABIR NOUAJESH NIRJON IPE 3113 4
26 23-53841-3 MD NAZMUL ALAM CSE 3113 4
27 25-62931-2 MD RAHAT HOSSEN CSE 3113 4
28 24-56983-1 MD. AL KAYES CSE 3113 4
29 24-59597-3 MD. FAHIM AHMED CSE 3113 4
30 22-48275-2 MD. MAHADI HASSAN CSE 3113 4
31 24-59988-3 MD. MAHMUD HASAN MIM CHOWDHURY EEE 3113 4
32 24-59878-3 MD. MOBAROK HOSSAN SHOJIB CSE 3113 4
33 25-61816-2 MD. MOHAIMINUL IRFAN IPE 3114 1
34 24-59305-3 MD. RAFID ALVE EEE 3114 1
35 24-57022-1 MD. SAMIUR RAHMAN FAHIM CSE 3114 1
36 25-61952-2 MD. SHAHJALAL ALIF IPE 3114 1
37 24-60049-3 MD. SHAKIB HOSSAIN ISA EEE 3114 1
38 25-62288-2 MD. SHAZID HASAN IPE 3114 1
39 24-59869-3 MD. YASIR ISLAM CSE 3114 1
40 25-62335-2 MD.ABIR HOSEN IPE 3114 1
41 24-56010-1 MD.RAIYAN ISLAM NUHAS CSE 3114 3
42 25-61081-1 MD.RASHIDUL ISLAM CSE 3114 3
43 24-60000-3 MD.TAHOSHIN AHMED ZIM EEE 3114 3
44 25-61683-1 MD.TAZMIN KHALID CSE 3114 3
45 24-55964-1 MEHERUN MAHMUD SUKANNA CSE 3114 3
46 23-55259-3 MOUMITA GHOSH MONISHA EEE 3114 3
47 25-62210-2 MUHAMMAD FATEEN FUAAD IPE 3114 3
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00148
BANGLADESH STUDIES [FST] [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
TASNOVA JERIN ULFAT [2401-2391-2]

Column No.
48 25-61253-1 MYEESHA ISLAM DS 3114 3
49 25-61632-1 NAIBUR RAHMAN NAFIS COE 5101 1
50 24-56652-1 NAZIB HASAN TASIN CSE 5101 1
51 25-61590-1 NORIN MAHMUD CSE 5101 1
52 23-52550-2 NUSRAT YESMIN English 5101 1
53 23-53466-3 RASNA BINTAY RASHED EEE 5101 1
54 25-61905-2 RIFA TASFIA IPE 5101 1
55 24-56258-1 RINGKON KUMAR PINE EEE 5101 1
56 23-54869-3 RIYADUL HASAN SABBIR CSE 5101 1
57 22-49475-3 ROBAYED MAHMUD ROHAN CSE 5101 3
58 22-48943-3 SAIED AL MASUD CSE 5101 3
59 24-58279-2 SAMIA EEE 5101 3
60 23-53180-3 SAMIA ALIM SAMI CSE 5101 3
61 24-58027-2 SEAM BIN HABIB NAHIN CSE 5101 3
62 24-56076-1 SHABAB ALAM RHYTHM EEE 5101 3
63 24-59411-3 SHADMAN IMTIAJ CSE 5101 3
64 24-59870-3 SHAFWAN SHAREKH CHOWDHURY CSE 5101 3
65 22-49372-3 SHAHED ISLAM SWAPNW EEE 5101 5
66 24-56077-1 SHARAR ALAM ROCKTIM EEE 5101 5
67 22-47726-2 SHEIKH SAYMUR RAHMAN CSE 5101 5
68 24-57918-2 SUDIPTO KARMAKER CSE 5101 5
69 25-60524-1 SUNZIM SNEHA EEE 5101 5
70 24-57405-2 SWARNA KARMAKAR CSE 5101 5
71 24-59998-3 TAHSIN AHMED AKIB EEE 5101 5
72 24-56251-1 TALBIAR TASNIM KHAN EEE 5101 5
73 25-61143-1 TANZIR RAHMAN SHADHIN CSE 5102 2
74 24-57109-1 TAWHID ANOWER APON CSE 5102 2
75 22-49457-3 TONMOY KUMAR SAHA CSE 5102 2
76 23-52983-3 TOWSIF HASAN CSE 5102 2
77 25-61520-1 TRAYEE DAS CSE 5102 2
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00149
BANGLADESH STUDIES [FST] [C]
C

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. ROWSHON ARA ROMKE [2301-2232-2]

Column No.
1 25-61295-1 A.K.M SHARIF-UL AZAD TORUN CSE 1115 1
2 25-60553-1 ABIR AHMAD BISWAS English 1115 1
3 25-61019-1 AFRIN SULTANA CSE 1115 1
4 24-58338-2 AHMAD RYAN MAHMUD CSE 1115 1
5 24-60060-3 AHMED SIUM UL HUDA EEE 1115 1
6 25-61506-1 ALOK ROY CSE 1115 1
7 24-59063-3 ANIKA SUMAIYA CSE 1115 1
8 24-59526-3 ANIRUDDA SARKAR CSE 1115 1
9 24-59822-3 ARINA HOQUE MEDHA CSE 1115 3
10 23-53847-3 ARPITA SAHA MEGHLA CSE 1115 3
11 25-61405-1 AWISHI GHOSH CSE 1115 3
12 25-60921-1 AZOWAD ABRAR CSE 1115 3
13 25-60942-1 BIDHAN DAS CSE 1115 3
14 25-61390-1 BOBITA AKTER English 1115 3
15 25-60579-1 DIPU KANTI SARKER CSE 1115 3
16 25-61663-1 FABIHA HOSSEN EEE 1115 3
17 23-54380-3 FARHAN ISTIAQUE EEE 1115 5
18 23-54032-3 FAYSAL MAHMUD CSE 1115 5
19 22-49507-3 GOLAM KIBRIA CSE 1115 5
20 25-60534-1 JAMIL AHMED KHAN CSE 1115 5
21 24-58879-2 MAHAFUZA TASNIM English 1115 5
22 25-61195-1 MAHER NIGAR SULTANA CSE 1115 5
23 25-60856-1 MAHMUD AMIN MUGDHO CSE 1115 5
24 25-60571-1 MAISHA LAMYEA TALUKDER CSE 1115 5
25 25-60794-1 MARIA ISLAM TRISHA CSE 1116 1
26 25-60730-1 MARIAH TABASSUM English 1116 1
27 25-61030-1 MARJUBA MUSHTARIN English 1116 1
28 25-60575-1 MAYSHA MALIHA CSE 1116 1
29 24-57795-2 MD ISTHIYAK MAHMUD CSE 1116 1
30 23-53835-3 MD JANNATUL NAYEM SEYAM CSE 1116 1
31 25-60997-1 MD NURUL ISLAM HRIDOY CSE 1116 1
32 25-61567-1 MD RAHAMIN ALAM ROWNAK EEE 1116 1
33 24-59986-3 MD RATUL HASSAN EEE 1116 3
34 25-61557-1 MD SAFAYET ISLAM DS 1116 3
35 24-59841-3 MD TURHAN AL NAHIAN EEE 1116 3
36 25-61589-1 MD WASIUR RAHMAN DS 1116 3
37 25-62141-2 MD. ADIL HASAN OMEDI EEE 1116 3
38 24-58315-2 MD. BORSHON MONDOL EEE 1116 3
39 24-59033-3 MD. FAISAL ISLAM SAGOR EEE 1116 3
40 22-49575-3 MD. FAZLEH RABBI YAHIA PRANTO CSE 1116 3
41 24-60056-3 MD. IFTEKHAR ALOM EEE 1116 5
42 24-56382-1 MD. IMTIAZ HOSSAIN TANIM English 1116 5
43 25-60559-1 MD. MAHMUDUL HASAN SAJID MOLLAH CSE 1116 5
44 25-60667-1 MD. MARUF TALUKDAR CSE 1116 5
45 24-58064-2 MD. SAMIUR RAHMAN CSE 1116 5
46 25-61062-1 MD. TAHJIB KABIR SHISHIR CSE 1116 5
47 25-61389-1 MD. TOKY TAHMID SHOMRAT CSE 1116 5
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00149
BANGLADESH STUDIES [FST] [C]
C

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. ROWSHON ARA ROMKE [2301-2232-2]

Column No.
48 24-60142-3 MD.ABDULLAH AL RAIAN EEE 1116 5
49 23-53719-3 MD.NAHIDUZZAMAN EEE 5103 1
50 24-60333-3 MD.TASMINUR RAHMAN RASHU EEE 5103 1
51 25-60590-1 MD.TOHIDUR RAHMAN CSE 5103 1
52 24-59900-3 MOST. SUMIAYA KHATUN English 5103 1
53 25-61392-1 MUKIT BIN MOZAHID English 5103 1
54 23-52074-2 MUNTAHA HASAN EEE 5103 1
55 23-53711-3 MURAD HASAN MAHIN English 5103 1
56 23-55658-3 MUSHFIRAT MARJANA CSE 5103 1
57 23-54264-3 NADIA SULTANA NAZU CSE 5103 3
58 24-60121-3 NOOSIN NAWAL SABA EEE 5103 3
59 23-54134-3 NUSRAT JAHAN SHAJMIN CSE 5103 3
60 25-62329-2 PRITOM DAS SETU CSE 5103 3
61 25-60766-1 RAIMUL HOQUE RAMIM CSE 5103 3
62 25-61126-1 RAISA ISLAM SIMIL EEE 5103 3
63 24-58193-2 RIDRIKA SAHA EEE 5103 3
64 24-58824-2 RIHAD AHMED CSE 5103 3
65 23-51260-1 RIMAL BANIK CSE 5103 5
66 24-58007-2 RUBAIATH ALAM CSE 5103 5
67 25-60567-1 RUMMAN TAHSIN TAMIM CSE 5103 5
68 24-60108-3 S.M.MASNUN MUSHFEQ EEE 5103 5
69 24-59760-3 SADMAN RAFID BISHAL CNCS 5103 5
70 25-60587-1 SAIMA SULTANA CSE 5103 5
71 24-59060-3 SAMORPITA PAUL CSE 5103 5
72 24-60307-3 SARAH ALMAS PRITHIBI English 5103 5
73 25-60660-1 SHARMIN AKTER SHASHI English 5104 2
74 23-53879-3 SHOWMIK SARKER ABIR CSE 5104 2
75 25-61746-1 SUHAIL JOARDER CNCS 5104 2
76 25-61710-1 SUMIT KARMAKAR COE 5104 2
77 24-59233-3 SURAIA BINTA KHALIL EEE 5104 2
78 25-60760-1 SURIA AKTER MOHANA English 5104 2
79 25-60583-1 TANUSHREE SAHA CSE 5104 2
80 25-61212-1 TASNIM HASAN ABIR CSE 5104 2
81 25-60781-1 TURJAWON AKTER POHELY English 5104 4
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00150
BANGLADESH STUDIES [FST] [D]
D

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. ARIFATUL KIBRIA [2301-2231-2]

Column No.
1 24-58362-2 A.S.M MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN CNCS 3106 1
2 25-60744-1 ABDULLAH AL MOYED EEE 3106 1
3 25-61322-1 ADNAN JUNAED CSE 3106 1
4 24-60363-3 AFNAN GHONI BRINTO CSE 3106 1
5 24-57853-2 ANINDITA DHAR CSE 3106 1
6 25-60910-1 ANKITA DEY MEDHA CSE 3106 1
7 25-60986-1 ASHIR INTESHAR RIFTY CSE 3106 1
8 25-60608-1 AYEAD BIN ALAM SHAISHAB CSE 3106 1
9 24-60497-3 AYESHA ANJUM ANIKA COE 3106 3
10 23-52311-2 AZIZUR RAAHIM CSE 3106 3
11 24-55952-1 CHIRONJIT TARAFDER CSE 3106 3
12 25-60931-1 ESHIKA MANDAL CSE 3106 3
13 25-63031-2 FABIHA SIKDER JOYEETA CSE 3106 3
14 25-61064-1 FARDIN AHAMED EEE 3106 3
15 25-61610-1 FARHAN BASHAR CNCS 3106 3
16 25-60591-1 FARHAN HASEEN HAQUE CSE 3106 3
17 25-60833-1 FARIHA RAHMAN CSE 3107 2
18 24-57216-2 GUNJON CHAKI CSE 3107 2
19 25-61518-1 HASIN SHADMAN NAJIB CSE 3107 2
20 23-52761-2 IFTEKHAR JAMAN CSE 3107 2
21 24-60310-3 ISRAT JAHAN GODHULE CSE 3107 2
22 25-62932-2 ISRAT JAHAN MITHILA CSE 3107 2
23 25-60907-1 ITMAM MOHTASIM CSE 3107 2
24 24-57949-2 KAZI MAHODI BIN MURAD EEE 3107 2
25 23-53199-3 KHANDAKER FARHAN LABIB EEE 3107 4
26 25-60909-1 MAHAMUDUN MAHIN CSE 3107 4
27 24-57526-2 MAHJABIN RAHMAN EEE 3107 4
28 25-61735-1 MAHMUD HASAN SAWON EEE 3107 4
29 25-60940-1 MASHUR MAHMUD CSE 3107 4
30 25-60953-1 MD INKIAD RAHMAN ARIN CSE 3107 4
31 23-52671-2 MD RIJON SIKDER CSE 3107 4
32 24-58547-2 MD SHAHARIAR AHMED SHAHED English 3107 4
33 25-61820-2 MD SHISHIR AHMED IPE 3108 1
34 24-58648-2 MD SOWMIK AHMMED SOWROV CSE 3108 1
35 24-59150-3 MD. ARIF RAYHAN EEE 3108 1
36 25-60666-1 MD. ASHIKUZZAMAN DS 3108 1
37 24-57206-2 MD. FAZLA RABBY SOUDAGOR EEE 3108 1
38 25-61617-1 MD. MAZBA HUS SALIHEEN EEE 3108 1
39 25-61656-1 MD. MEHEDI HASAN CSE 3108 1
40 25-60753-1 MD. MUIJUL HOQUE AZAD MAHID CSE 3108 1
41 24-60370-3 MD. WAFIUL ALAM CSE 3108 3
42 24-58453-2 MD.AHOSAN HABIB KOWSHIC CSE 3108 3
43 25-62865-2 MD.FOYSAL KABIR DIGONTO CSE 3108 3
44 25-61087-1 MD.HASNAT DS 3108 3
45 24-59853-3 MD.MASUM MUSHFIQ RASEL CSE 3108 3
46 24-57406-2 MD.RAKIBUL HASAN EEE 3108 3
47 24-57562-2 MD.TAHMID RAHMAN TAMIM CSE 3108 3

Semester :2025-2026, Fall - Final Term 7 - 3

Date: 05-Jan-2026 2:46 PM Page: 24 of 56



00150
BANGLADESH STUDIES [FST] [D]
D

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. ARIFATUL KIBRIA [2301-2231-2]

Column No.
48 25-60818-1 MD.TARIQUL ISLAM TOMAL CSE 3108 3
49 25-60963-1 MEHEDI HASAN CSE 5105 1
50 24-60177-3 MOHAMMOD NAFIS UL HAQUE KAFI EEE 5105 1
51 24-58623-2 MONJURE ALOM MD. MURAD CSE 5105 1
52 25-60887-1 MOSTOFA JUBEAR HASNAT CSE 5105 1
53 25-60711-1 MST. ATIF TASNIMA BIVA CSE 5105 1
54 24-59580-3 MST. MARIA SULTANA CNCS 5105 1
55 25-60837-1 MST. MIFTAHUL JANNAT JUI CSE 5105 1
56 24-60381-3 MUHAMMED TAMJEED ANWAR CSE 5105 1
57 24-60493-3 MUHAMMED WAJIB CHOWDHURY CSE 5105 3
58 24-58788-2 NADIA AFRIN SARA CSE 5105 3
59 23-51245-1 NAHID HASAN NILOY EEE 5105 3
60 25-60933-1 NAOROZ ANJUM NOVA CSE 5105 3
61 25-60948-1 NOWSHIN AMIN NIJHUM CSE 5105 3
62 25-60983-1 NUR MOHAMMAD APON CSE 5105 3
63 25-60987-1 NUSRAT JAHAN MAISHA CSE 5105 3
64 25-62869-2 PARTHIB DATTA RAY CSE 5105 3
65 25-61360-1 RAFID IBNE MIZAN IPE 5105 5
66 25-60973-1 RAIYAN MIRSABUL KARIM CSE 5105 5
67 25-61299-1 RAPTIA NAIHAN CSE 5105 5
68 25-60691-1 SADAT ABDULLAH CSE 5105 5
69 25-62910-2 SAMIHA HOSSAIN PRETHA CSE 5105 5
70 25-62880-2 SAMIYA KHANOM CSE 5105 5
71 24-59761-3 SHAHARIAR AHAMED SHANTO CSE 5105 5
72 24-59352-3 SHEIKH MD. KHUBAIB CHOWDHURY CSE 5105 5
73 24-59675-3 SHIHAB SAHARIAR CHOYON EEE 5106 1
74 25-60807-1 SODIPTA CHANDRA SUTRADHAR CSE 5106 1
75 25-61124-1 SYEDA RAFIA ISLAM MORIOM EEE 5106 1
76 24-59473-3 TASNIMUL HASAN EEE 5106 1
77 25-61671-1 UMME AYESHA AKTER IMA CSE 5106 1
78 24-58950-2 YAHIU AHMED RICKY English 5106 1
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00151
BANGLADESH STUDIES [FST] [E]
E

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. MONIR HOSSAIN [2309-2322-2]

Column No.
1 24-59295-3 A.B.M. FERDOUS FAMI LL.B 1117 1
2 24-59116-3 AFRAZUR RAHMAN BIJOY LL.B 1117 1
3 24-59700-3 AFRIDI HASAN LL.B 1117 1
4 24-59368-3 AFSANA MAHIN LL.B 1117 1
5 24-59699-3 ANTORA BISWAS LL.B 1117 1
6 24-59619-3 ARIF MAHBUB PRADAN EEE 1117 1
7 24-59117-3 ARNOB PAUL ANGKUR LL.B 1117 1
8 24-59114-3 ASHIKUR RAHMAN TITASH LL.B 1117 1
9 25-61529-1 ATAUR RAHMAN PAVEL CSE 1117 3
10 24-59412-3 BABLY AKTER MIMI English 1117 3
11 24-59000-3 FABIHA RAHMAN MOURI LL.B 1117 3
12 24-58990-3 FARZANA RAHMAN LL.B 1117 3
13 25-62949-2 ISTIAHK AHMED SAJIB CSE 1117 3
14 24-59190-3 JANATUL SUCHANA LL.B 1117 3
15 25-61555-1 JUMAEL HOSSAIN ABEER COE 1117 3
16 24-59101-3 K. M. NAFIM ISLAM CSE 1117 3
17 24-59520-3 KANGKHITA GHOSH JISHA CSE 1117 5
18 25-62807-2 MAHIR AHMED SIAN CSE 1117 5
19 24-59349-3 MAHMUDUL HASAN CHOWDHURY LL.B 1117 5
20 24-59455-3 MALIHA ALAM LL.B 1117 5
21 24-59392-3 MARJIA JAHAN MINHA EEE 1117 5
22 24-59395-3 MARUFA SARKER MOU English 1117 5
23 24-59810-3 MARZIA RAFIQ APARNA LL.B 1117 5
24 24-59213-3 MAYAZ AHMED LL.B 1117 5
25 24-58985-3 MD MOSTAINE BILLA PRANTO LL.B 1118 1
26 24-59722-3 MD. ABYED HOSSAIN CSE 1118 1
27 24-59332-3 MD. AL TANJIM NUR LL.B 1118 1
28 24-59860-3 MD. IMAMUL KABIR LL.B 1118 1
29 24-59735-3 MD. JUBAYET HOSSAIN TANVIR CSE 1118 1
30 24-60515-3 MD. KHAIRUL BASHAR RAFI LL.B 1118 1
31 23-52552-2 MD. MAHABUBUR RAHAMAN CSE 1118 1
32 22-49606-3 MD. MAIN UDDIN KHANDAKER SHIFAT EEE 1118 1
33 24-60422-3 MD. MASHFIQUR RAHMAN CSE 1118 3
34 24-55988-1 MD. REZWAN HASIB CSE 1118 3
35 22-48523-3 MD. SHAHARIAR ISLAM SIAM CSE 1118 3
36 24-58777-2 MD. TAHIDUL ISLAM ASIF CSE 1118 3
37 24-59115-3 MEDHA FATEEMA GOMES LL.B 1118 3
38 24-57517-2 MEHADI KABIR EMON CSE 1118 3
39 24-59118-3 MEHARUN NASA LL.B 1118 3
40 24-59523-3 MIM ISLAM TULY EEE 1118 3
41 24-59415-3 MIRZA MD. HARUN-UR-RASHID MUNNA EEE 1118 5
42 25-61769-1 MISBAH UDDIN AHMED CSE 1118 5
43 25-60700-1 MOHAMMAD HOSSAIN MAHMUD CSE 1118 5
44 24-58994-3 MST. TAIFA BINTE NAHAR LL.B 1118 5
45 24-59450-3 MUHARRIZ KARAMI ZARIF EEE 1118 5
46 24-59532-3 NAHID HOSSAIN ABIR LL.B 1118 5
47 24-57259-2 NAHID MAHMUD MOMIT CSE 1118 5
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00151
BANGLADESH STUDIES [FST] [E]
E

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. MONIR HOSSAIN [2309-2322-2]

Column No.
48 25-61524-1 NAJIFA TABASUM LABIBA CSE 1118 5
49 24-59002-3 NIHITA SAHA RACHI LL.B 5107 1
50 24-58987-3 NIRJHOR ROY CHOWDHURY LL.B 5107 1
51 24-59244-3 NISHAT ZARIN TASNIM RAFA LL.B 5107 1
52 24-59672-3 NUNIYA HAQUE MYSHA LL.B 5107 1
53 24-59618-3 NUSHRAT HOSSAIN NAFISA CSE 5107 1
54 24-60014-3 NUSRAT JAHAN ELMA CSE 5107 1
55 24-59289-3 OISHI ROY CSE 5107 1
56 24-58986-3 PUJA RANI DATTA LL.B 5107 1
57 24-58663-2 RAFIQUL ISLAM NOYAN CSE 5107 3
58 25-61525-1 RAYHANATUL JANNAT RAFIA SARKER CSE 5107 3
59 24-59835-3 RIFAT PARVEZ EEE 5107 3
60 24-58989-3 RUBBYA SARWAR LL.B 5107 3
61 22-49934-3 SAFWAN AHMED SEYAM EEE 5107 3
62 22-49523-3 SAKIB HASAN SONY EEE 5107 3
63 24-57752-2 SAKIBUR RAHMAN CSE 5107 3
64 23-55773-3 SAMEET AHMAD SIDDIQUEE EEE 5107 3
65 24-59238-3 SAMIA AKTER LL.B 5107 5
66 24-59321-3 SANJAR AL SAHAF LL.B 5107 5
67 24-59231-3 SANJIDA ISLAM MOON CSE 5107 5
68 24-59089-3 SAYEED ALL MAHMUD CSE 5107 5
69 24-59218-3 SAZIDA SELIM LL.B 5107 5
70 24-58991-3 SEOTY ZANNAT TUBA LL.B 5107 5
71 25-61431-1 SHAFIN AL BELAL CNCS 5107 5
72 25-60705-1 SHAHRIAR AHAMED BHUIYAN CSE 5107 5
73 24-58988-3 SHAKE MEZBA SHAHARIA TASNIM APU LL.B 5108 1
74 24-58302-2 SIJON-IB-MILON EEE 5108 1
75 24-58881-2 TANISHA NAZMUN CSE 5108 1
76 24-59577-3 TANJIMUL ISLAM LL.B 5108 1
77 24-59367-3 TASNEEM BASHAR LL.B 5108 1
78 24-57249-2 TASNIM AKHTER CSE 5108 1
79 25-62704-2 YEASIN ARAFAT COE 5108 1
80 24-59578-3 YOUSUF HAQUE SAMI LL.B 5108 1
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00152
BANGLADESH STUDIES [FST] [F]
F

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. MONIR HOSSAIN [2309-2322-2]

Column No.
1 23-55292-3 ABDULLA AL SAZIN EEE 1109 1
2 24-59157-3 AHMADUR RAHMAN SAMI EEE 1109 1
3 24-59105-3 AMIN-AL-NUR CSE 1109 1
4 22-47500-2 ARPITA BISWAS MMC 1109 1
5 23-55031-3 BISHAL SAHA EEE 1109 1
6 24-59724-3 DRISTY SAHA RITU CSE 1109 1
7 24-57807-2 FATEMA TUZ ZUHARA CSE 1109 1
8 23-54087-3 JAHID HASAN RAJON EEE 1109 1
9 24-59828-3 JAIMA JAHIN CSE 1109 3
10 23-50798-1 JANNATUN NESA JERIN CSE 1109 3
11 24-60206-3 JOBAYER AHMED REMON CNCS 1109 3
12 24-59955-3 KAZI ABDUL MAZED CSE 1109 3
13 24-59628-3 MD MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN SAD CSE 1109 3
14 24-60312-3 MD SHAMIM HASAN RIDOY EEE 1109 3
15 24-60316-3 MD. RAGIB INTISAR CSE 1109 3
16 25-62058-2 MD. TANBIR HASAN KABIR COE 1109 3
17 24-59711-3 MD.NIZAM HOWLADER SIAM CSE 1109 5
18 25-62499-2 MD.SHAMIM AHSAN SHAD EEE 1109 5
19 23-55572-3 MOHAMMAD HASIB KHANDAKER CSE 1109 5
20 25-62984-2 MOHAMMAD JUBAER MIAJI CSE 1109 5
21 22-47257-1 MST. MANTASA MORIOM MIM MMC 1109 5
22 24-59173-3 MUHAMMAD ABDUL KADER CSE 1109 5
23 24-57820-2 MUHAMMAD HASIN RAYHAN English 1109 5
24 24-59565-3 MUHAMMAD RASHIDUL ISLAM EEE 1109 5
25 24-56282-1 NIBIR BISWAS CSE 1110 2
26 24-59144-3 NILURMI SHUDDHO ROY CNCS 1110 2
27 21-45830-3 RAYAN ALAM CSE 1110 2
28 25-61177-1 RESADUL ISLAM CSE 1110 2
29 23-54789-3 RIFAT BIN ASHRAF EEE 1110 2
30 25-61279-1 SAYELA ISLAM MISTU DS 1110 2
31 23-54125-3 SHEIKH SAIMUM ALAM EEE 1110 2
32 25-61640-1 SK ASIF AL HOSSAIN CSE 1110 2
33 22-48897-3 TAHIRA TAPOSHI CSE 1110 4
34 24-57858-2 TAHSINA FARHAN NOBOMONI English 1110 4
35 24-60367-3 UDOY SAHA CSE 1110 4
36 24-59471-3 YASIN SAMI CSE 1110 4
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00153
BANGLADESH STUDIES [FST] [G]
G

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SHAIRA MATIN [0705-594-2]

Column No.
1 25-61366-1 ABIR ALDIN AOTUL CSE 1120 1
2 24-60424-3 ABIR MRIDHA EEE 1120 1
3 24-56240-1 ABUL HASNAT TOHA CSE 1120 1
4 24-59734-3 ADITYA ROY CSE 1120 1
5 24-56230-1 AFROZA AKTER NEHA CSE 1120 1
6 23-55800-3 AKIB RAHMAN EEE 1120 1
7 24-56465-1 ANDREA DEEANNE NICOLAS CSE 1120 1
8 24-57550-2 ANIKA TASNIM ANKUR BBA 1120 1
9 24-60337-3 ATEF ARHAM EEE 1120 3
10 25-62502-2 DIN MUHAMMOD BBA 1120 3
11 25-62458-2 EFAZ-UR-RASHID BBA 1120 3
12 25-62552-2 EHSANUL HAQUE TANVIR BBA 1120 3
13 24-59371-3 ESRAT JAHAN CSE 1120 3
14 25-60806-1 FARHAN AHMAD FAHIM BBA 1120 3
15 21-45848-3 FARJANA AKTER ILA BBA 1120 3
16 23-53418-3 GAZI ASHIR HAMEEM LABIB English 1120 3
17 24-59019-3 IRFAN AHMAD EEE 3101 2
18 24-59982-3 IRFAN AHMED CSE 3101 2
19 24-60174-3 ISRAT JAHAN RINTA CSE 3101 2
20 25-62566-2 ISTIAK SHADMAN SIFAT BBA 3101 2
21 24-59583-3 JERIN HASAN JOTI CSE 3101 2
22 23-55147-3 KHONDOKER SHAHRIAR SHAMMO CSE 3101 2
23 25-61361-1 LABIBA RAHMAN LAMISHA CSE 3101 2
24 23-52713-2 LAMIYA HOSSAIN MOULY BBA 3101 2
25 23-53640-3 MAHARUN NAHAR PURNIMA CSE 3101 4
26 24-60097-3 MAHDIUZZAMAN NISHAT CSE 3101 4
27 24-56697-1 MAHIDUL ISLAM BBA 3101 4
28 24-58340-2 MAHMUDA AKTER SONIA CSE 3101 4
29 24-59684-3 MAHMUDUR RAHMAN CSE 3101 4
30 24-58897-2 MAINUL HOSSAIN RIFAT BBA 3101 4
31 25-61637-1 MANAZIR AHSAN DS 3101 4
32 22-48387-3 MAYESHA KHURSHID CSE 3101 4
33 24-58304-2 MAYISHA FAIROOZ BBA 3102 1
34 25-61330-1 MD ASHIKUR RAHMAN SOUROV CSE 3102 1
35 24-60503-3 MD FARZ KHAN CSE 3102 1
36 24-58506-2 MD MAZHARUL ISLAM BBA 3102 1
37 23-52840-2 MD TAWFIQUR RAHMAN BBA 3102 1
38 24-59425-3 MD WALID CHOWDHURY EEE 3102 1
39 23-53784-3 MD. FAYSAL ALAM CSE 3102 1
40 25-62333-2 MD. MAHAMUDUR RAHMAN BBA 3102 1
41 24-59390-3 MD. MINHAJ UDDIN CSE 3102 3
42 25-62465-2 MD. TAHSIN ARIF BBA 3102 3
43 23-55066-3 MD. TOUHIDUR RAHMAN MURAD AKANDA EEE 3102 3
44 24-56847-1 MD.NAFIUN ISLAM ALIF BBA 3102 3
45 24-59975-3 MD.SHAHARIAR NASIM SHIHAB EEE 3102 3
46 25-62560-2 MEHEDI HASSAN BBA 3102 3
47 25-61407-1 MST. SIKRITY AHMED RUKU CSE 3102 3
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00153
BANGLADESH STUDIES [FST] [G]
G

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SHAIRA MATIN [0705-594-2]

Column No.
48 24-58249-2 MUTASIMBILLAH AL ARAF EEE 3102 3
49 25-62527-2 NAFISA BINTY HASAN BBA 5109 1
50 24-57292-2 NAHIDUL ISLAM SAKIB BBA 5109 1
51 24-58420-2 NASHIA BENTHA KAMAL CSE 5109 1
52 23-52706-2 NIKSON SAHA BBA 5109 1
53 24-59495-3 NOOR E FATIHA EEE 5109 1
54 24-59486-3 NURE AFSANA SHETU CSE 5109 1
55 24-59443-3 PATHAN SAJID ISLAM CSE 5109 1
56 25-61665-1 PINAK KUNDU MANTHAN EEE 5109 1
57 25-62757-2 PROSHANTA KUMAR DAS CSE 5109 3
58 25-62503-2 RAYNA ISLAM BBA 5109 3
59 25-62557-2 S. M. ABID HASAN BBA 5109 3
60 24-58907-2 S.M OSIKUNNOBI PLABON CSE 5109 3
61 24-57802-2 SAMIRA BINTE SALAM CSE 5109 3
62 25-62537-2 SANA CHAKMA BBA 5109 3
63 25-62546-2 SARA FATEMA BBA 5109 3
64 22-48817-3 SAYED SAIFUR RAHMAN CSE 5109 3
65 25-62531-2 SHADMAN TAJWAR SAKIB BBA 5109 5
66 24-56515-1 SHAJEED CHOWDHURY IPE 5109 5
67 24-59548-3 SHARIN SURAIYA JAHAN CSE 5109 5
68 23-52738-2 SHAZIA AHMED BBA 5109 5
69 25-62572-2 SHEIKH FAHIM ZIDAN BBA 5109 5
70 24-59576-3 SHOHAN BHUIYAN CSE 5109 5
71 24-57977-2 SUMAIYA AFRIN JUTHI EEE 5109 5
72 24-57201-2 SUMAIYA NAWSHIN BBA 5109 5
73 25-61363-1 SUNMIM AMAN SHARMI CSE 5110 1
74 24-59530-3 SUNSIA RAHAMAN OISHI CSE 5110 1
75 23-51999-2 SYED ZUNAID MASHRAFI BBA 5110 1
76 25-62553-2 TABASSUM AZAM BBA 5110 1
77 24-58334-2 TAHASIN TANHA BBA 5110 1
78 25-62317-2 TAJMUL ISLAM BBA 5110 1
79 24-60070-3 TANNIM ASHRAFI BBA 5110 1
80 24-58375-2 VASKOR SAHA CSE 5110 1
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00154
BANGLADESH STUDIES [FST] [H]
H

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. BUDDHA DEV BISWAS [0505-390-2]

Column No.
1 24-56518-1 ABDULLAH IBN MASUD WAISH CSE 3204 1
2 24-56287-1 AFRIN JANNATUL MISTY CSE 3204 1
3 24-57511-2 AL SHAHARIAR MUIN EEE 3204 1
4 24-57332-2 ANINDYA SARKAR CSE 3204 1
5 25-60969-1 ANISHA AMRIN ESHA CSE 3204 1
6 25-61550-1 AREEBA BINTE ZAHIR LAMISA CSE 3204 1
7 24-58377-2 ASHFAQ AHAMMED JUBAIR CSE 3204 1
8 23-55179-3 DIP SARKAR CSE 3204 1
9 25-60737-1 ESHA HELAL PRIONTY CSE 3204 3
10 23-55164-3 HOSSEN MD. HABIB CSE 3204 3
11 23-51254-1 MD ATIQ AL ISHRAQ CSE 3204 3
12 24-57783-2 MD EFTAYER KOBIR TAYEF EEE 3204 3
13 24-57490-2 MD SALMAN HOSSEIN EEE 3204 3
14 24-56284-1 MD SHAH PARAN MAJUMDER CSE 3204 3
15 24-59887-3 MD. GOLAM AL-WALI CSE 3204 3
16 24-60308-3 MD. MAHADI XION CSE 3204 3
17 24-59268-3 MD. MAHFUZUR RAHMAN CSE 3205 2
18 24-59868-3 MD. SHADMAN BIN HASAN CSE 3205 2
19 24-56093-1 MD. SHAHRIAR ALAM CSE 3205 2
20 24-59843-3 MD.FARHAN SHAHRIA ARIK CSE 3205 2
21 23-52452-2 MD.RAFIUL ISLAM CSE 3205 2
22 23-55688-3 MOYNUL ISLAM EEE 3205 2
23 22-48819-3 MST TASFIA MAISHA EEE 3205 2
24 24-59884-3 MUSHFIQUN NOBI MAHIM CSE 3205 2
25 24-60383-3 NAFSIM AREFIN RIZUM CSE 3205 4
26 24-59829-3 NELEMA TANJIL SUMONA CSE 3205 4
27 24-59830-3 NILOY TANJIL JESUN CSE 3205 4
28 24-58999-3 OMAR FARUQUE MAHMUD FARAZI EEE 3205 4
29 24-59847-3 RAFID HOSSAIN RAFI CSE 3205 4
30 24-56103-1 RASTI ISLAM English 3205 4
31 24-57606-2 RISALAT AHMED RASHKEY EEE 3205 4
32 24-59897-3 S. M JAWATA AFNAN CSE 3205 4
33 24-56595-1 SABIHA SAIMUN TRISHA English 3206 1
34 23-53086-3 SADIA AFRIN CSE 3206 1
35 24-59859-3 SADIA ISLAM ORIN CSE 3206 1
36 24-60317-3 SANJANA SHAYLA RIPA CSE 3206 1
37 24-55999-1 SHEIKH SIAM CSE 3206 1
38 24-59363-3 SYKUT DAS EEE 3206 1
39 24-56109-1 T.M.WASIF JAMEE CSE 3206 1
40 24-59907-3 TANVIR MONZUR HOSSAIN CSE 3206 1
41 25-61004-1 YEAMIM AHAMAD CSE 3206 3
42 25-62581-2 ZIHAD HASAN NAFI EEE 3206 3
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00155
BANGLADESH STUDIES [FST] [I]
I

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MOHAMMAD ZAHIDUL ISLAM KHAN [2302-2239-
3]

Column No.
1 24-58633-2 A B M MAHIN CSE 5111 1
2 23-52674-2 ABDULLAH AL KAFE CSE 5111 1
3 23-55209-3 AFIFA KIOUM SHAMMA English 5111 1
4 24-59479-3 ANTIK MAHAJAN EEE 5111 1
5 22-47432-2 ASHIKUR RAHMAN CSE 5111 1
6 23-53985-3 DIPA SARKER English 5111 1
7 24-59674-3 FABIA FARZANA TISHA CSE 5111 1
8 23-55186-3 FAIRUZ MAMUNA CSE 5111 1
9 24-56292-1 FERDOUS JAMAN FUAD CSE 5111 3
10 23-54559-3 HUMAIRA ANJUM HRIDI EEE 5111 3
11 24-59650-3 JHARA RANI SAHA CSE 5111 3
12 24-56301-1 KAZI ABDULLAH AL ZIHAN CSE 5111 3
13 23-54809-3 MAHFUZ AHMMAD MAHIN EEE 5111 3
14 23-54044-3 MD KAMRUZZAMAN HRIDOY CSE 5111 3
15 24-58580-2 MD MORSALIN MIM DS 5111 3
16 24-56310-1 MD SHAHRIAR RAHMAN IPE 5111 3
17 24-57479-2 MD. ARSHAD KHAN CSE 5111 5
18 23-54761-3 MD. FIROZ AHAMED EEE 5111 5
19 23-54738-3 MD. HAMID SHAHRIAR SIMANTA EEE 5111 5
20 24-59159-3 MD. ISTIAQ AHMMED ABID CSE 5111 5
21 24-56989-1 MD. MARUF HOSSAIN CSE 5111 5
22 24-57377-2 MD. MERAZ HASAN CSE 5111 5
23 24-57979-2 MD. SHAKIB IFTIKHER CSE 5111 5
24 23-53220-3 MD.ESHMAM AHMED ROFI CSE 5111 5
25 23-54650-3 MD.MARJAN HOSSAIN SIFAT EEE 5112 1
26 23-54549-3 MD.MOZAHIDUL ISLAM EEE 5112 1
27 24-56147-1 MOSADDIK SHAHRIAR ANIK CSE 5112 1
28 23-55081-3 MUHAMMAD HABIBULLAH EEE 5112 1
29 25-61258-1 MUMTAHINA NUSHERA CSE 5112 1
30 24-56210-1 PRIONTY SAHA CSE 5112 1
31 22-48699-3 RABEYA KHATUN CSE 5112 1
32 24-57984-2 RAFID BIN ISLAM CSE 5112 1
33 25-61305-1 RAIYAN AHMED CSE 5112 3
34 23-50110-1 RIFA TASNIEA SHORMI English 5112 3
35 24-59661-3 SAD MARUF SIAM CSE 5112 3
36 24-59017-3 SHAFIAL BHUIYAN EEE 5112 3
37 24-60418-3 SIDDHARTHA CHANDRA PAUL CSE 5112 3
38 23-55290-3 SUDIPTO SAHA EEE 5112 3
39 24-56165-1 SYED SAJID HOSSAIN CSE 5112 3
40 24-57849-2 TAZMIN AKTER MITHILA CSE 5112 3
41 25-60815-1 ZAWAD MABIA CSE 5112 5
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00173
BANGLADESH STUDIES [L1]
L1

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. ROWSHON ARA ROMKE [2301-2232-2]

Column No.
1 25-63089-3 A.S.M RAFIUZZAMAN BPHARM 3201 1
2 25-63675-3 APARNA DEBNATH BPHARM 3201 1
3 25-63145-3 APORNA RANI DEBI BPHARM 3201 1
4 25-63678-3 DIPANNITA DEBNATH BPHARM 3201 1
5 25-63096-3 JISANUL ISLAM RAZIN BPHARM 3201 1
6 25-63119-3 KHAN ZARIN TASNIM BPHARM 3201 1
7 25-63103-3 KHURSHIDA AKTER MIM BPHARM 3201 1
8 25-63068-3 MAHIA TABASSUM SUHA BPHARM 3201 1
9 25-63107-3 MAHIMA CHOWDHURY DIYA BPHARM 3201 3
10 25-63087-3 MARISHA TABASSUM BPHARM 3201 3
11 25-63141-3 MAT. SADIA AKTER BPHARM 3201 3
12 25-63045-3 MAYESHA BINTE ZAFAR BPHARM 3201 3
13 25-63680-3 MD ABDULLAH AL ABIR BPHARM 3201 3
14 25-63146-3 MD AKIBUR RAHMAN BPHARM 3201 3
15 25-63100-3 MD ESHAQUR RAHMAN SAYED BPHARM 3201 3
16 25-63137-3 MD FAHIM UL HAQUE BPHARM 3201 3
17 25-63131-3 MD SAYEED HASAN SUNNY BPHARM 3202 2
18 25-63084-3 MD SUHAYEEL RAHMAN CHOWDHURY BPHARM 3202 2
19 25-63043-3 MD. AL AMIN BPHARM 3202 2
20 25-63900-3 MD. ALIF SIDDIQUE BMB 3202 2
21 25-63683-3 MD. MAHFUZZAMAN BPHARM 3202 2
22 25-63075-3 MIRAZUL ISLAM SAJIN BPHARM 3202 2
23 25-63088-3 MST. ISRAT JAHAN JUI BPHARM 3202 2
24 25-63102-3 MST. KANIZ FARJANA MITHILA BPHARM 3202 2
25 25-63058-3 MST. TASNIN ISLAM ANIKA BPHARM 3202 4
26 25-61436-1 MST.MOHAMMODI KHANOM MOU BMB 3202 4
27 25-63042-3 NAYEEMA TABASSUM BPHARM 3202 4
28 25-63062-3 NILOY BHAKTA BPHARM 3202 4
29 25-63109-3 NISHAT TASNIM BPHARM 3202 4
30 23-50694-1 NOURIN AKTER JAHAN SUPTI MMC 3202 4
31 25-63689-3 NURTAJ BPHARM 3202 4
32 25-63688-3 NUSRAT JAHAN SHANTA BPHARM 3202 4
33 25-63091-3 OCHIN GHOSH RAJIV BPHARM 3203 1
34 25-63691-3 OKEYA ISLAM PIYA BPHARM 3203 1
35 25-63076-3 PUJA ROY ORTHE BPHARM 3203 1
36 25-63056-3 RIDWAN AHAMED RATUL BPHARM 3203 1
37 25-63677-3 RUBAIYA ISLAM MIM BPHARM 3203 1
38 25-63122-3 RUHAMA AMIN BPHARM 3203 1
39 25-63682-3 S M. IBNA KAWSAR BPHARM 3203 1
40 25-63110-3 S. M. MOBASSIRUL HAQUE BPHARM 3203 1
41 25-63048-3 SADIA AKTER MEGHLA BPHARM 3203 3
42 25-63111-3 SAIFULLA BHUIYAN BPHARM 3203 3
43 25-63134-3 SUMAIYA AKTER RIMI BPHARM 3203 3
44 25-63144-3 SYED IKRAMUL BARI BPHARM 3203 3
45 25-63679-3 TAHMID SULTAN CHOWDHURY BPHARM 3203 3
46 25-63098-3 TASDID AHMED BPHARM 3203 3
47 25-63130-3 TAWHEED ISLAM SIAM BPHARM 3203 3
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00173
BANGLADESH STUDIES [L1]
L1

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. ROWSHON ARA ROMKE [2301-2232-2]

Column No.
48 25-63121-3 TOHASIN ISLAM SIAM BPHARM 3203 3
49 25-63685-3 ZANNATUL FERDOUS KOLI BPHARM 6106 1
50 25-63681-3 ZANNATUL ISLAM BPHARM 6106 1
51 25-63686-3 ZAWAD NASIR PROTTOY BPHARM 6106 1

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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00053
BANGLADESH STUDIES [LL.B] [S4-A]
S4-A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. ROWSHON ARA ROMKE [2301-2232-2]

Column No.
1 24-56610-1 AANIKA SHARMIN CHOWDHURY LL.B 3118 2
2 24-56880-1 ABID RAHMAN LL.B 3118 2
3 24-56087-1 AMIT HASAN SHOHAG LL.B 3118 2
4 24-56865-1 ANIKA SADIA MAHMUD LL.B 3118 2
5 24-56296-1 ASHA NOOR AAN LL.B 3118 2
6 24-56142-1 DIPTO SARKAR LL.B 3118 2
7 24-56797-1 ESRAT JAHAN NABILA LL.B 3118 2
8 23-55879-3 FAHIM SAHRIYAR LL.B 3118 2
9 24-56002-1 FARDOUS ROHOMAN LL.B 3118 4
10 24-56113-1 FATEMA JANNAT LL.B 3118 4
11 24-56520-1 FATEMA KHATUN LL.B 3118 4
12 24-56689-1 HIMEL BISWAS LL.B 3118 4
13 24-56588-1 JAWADUL ISLAM LL.B 3118 4
14 24-55944-1 KHALED MUHAMMAD KAIF LL.B 3118 4
15 24-57122-1 KHURSHIDA JAHAN AHONA LL.B 3118 4
16 24-56315-1 MD AKTARUZAMAN SOWRAB BABU LL.B 3118 4
17 24-56245-1 MD REJOAN ISLAM RAJIK LL.B 3119 1
18 24-56295-1 MD. RAMIMUL HAQUE AKANDA LL.B 3119 1
19 24-56063-1 MOHIMA FIROSE LL.B 3119 1
20 24-56415-1 MOST. ANIKA MALIHA LL.B 3119 1
21 24-56471-1 MST. MARUA JAMAN LL.B 3119 1
22 24-56332-1 MST. MEGHLA AFRIN MIM LL.B 3119 1
23 23-55751-3 MUNIAT TARIK LL.B 3119 1
24 24-56271-1 NAZIA ZAMAN HIMU LL.B 3119 1
25 24-56533-1 NIROB GHOSH BADHON LL.B 3119 3
26 24-57163-1 NISHAT SULTANA JEMI LL.B 3119 3
27 24-56503-1 NUSRAT JAHAN TISHA LL.B 3119 3
28 24-55942-1 PRINCE MAHMUD LL.B 3119 3
29 24-56331-1 RAMISH FARIHA LL.B 3119 3
30 24-56366-1 REZWAN SHARIAR MAHI LL.B 3119 3
31 24-56259-1 RIZVI RAHMAN LL.B 3119 3
32 24-56508-1 S M REDOWANUL HAQUE RAYHAN LL.B 3119 3
33 24-56552-1 S. M. BAYAZIED LL.B 3120 2
34 24-56329-1 SABABA HASAN ADIBA LL.B 3120 2
35 24-56050-1 SADIA AZAD MAISHA LL.B 3120 2
36 24-56078-1 SAKILA AKTER BRISTY LL.B 3120 2
37 24-56850-1 SANJIDA HAKIM LL.B 3120 2
38 24-56753-1 SPORSHO SARKER LL.B 3120 2
39 24-56687-1 SUMAYA HOSSAIN MEHARIN LL.B 3120 2
40 24-56158-1 TAHSIN MAHIA TITLY LL.B 3120 2
41 24-56046-1 TANVIR AHAMMED ATIK LL.B 3120 4
42 24-56554-1 TASNIM UDDIN TONMOY LL.B 3120 4

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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00918
BUSINESS LAW [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
FERDOUSI BEGUM [2109-2124-2]

Column No.
1 22-47988-2 AL MUNTASIR ABIR BBA 3109 2
2 23-53991-3 ALL ARABI RAHMAN BBA 3109 2
3 23-54970-3 ARNOB PODDER BBA 3109 2
4 25-63017-2 DEBASISH SARKAR DEBA BBA 3109 2
5 24-58554-2 GEORGE LAYNON GUHA BBA 3109 2
6 23-53936-3 HASAN MAHMUD PLABON BBA 3109 2
7 24-56440-1 ISAYAT HOSSAIN KHAN BBA 3109 2
8 23-52189-2 ISRAT JAHAN MIM BBA 3109 2
9 20-42321-1 ITTESAF ALAM FAHIM BBA 3109 4
10 24-57200-2 JARIN ANAN BBA 3109 4
11 23-52475-2 JOBAYED UDDIN BBA 3109 4
12 23-51997-2 KABERY KHAN PRITHA BBA 3109 4
13 24-59969-3 KH IFFAT TAHAMID BBA 3109 4
14 24-59558-3 KHANDAKER MAHINUR CHAWDORY BBA 3109 4
15 23-51764-2 MAHATHIR MOHAMMOD REHBIN BBA 3109 4
16 24-57894-2 MASUMA AKTER NISHAT BBA 3109 4
17 23-51021-1 MD MIDUL HOSSAIN BBA 3110 1
18 25-63019-2 MD RAFIUZZAMAN RAFI BBA 3110 1
19 24-58150-2 MD RAKIBUL HAQUE BBA 3110 1
20 25-63016-2 MD SAMIUN BASIR RATUL BBA 3110 1
21 24-56222-1 MD SHAHRIAR RAHMAN SHAH BBA 3110 1
22 24-56060-1 MD TANJIRUL ISLAM REDWAN BBA 3110 1
23 24-57302-2 MD. HARUN-OR-RASHID BBA 3110 1
24 22-48066-2 MD. MAHFUZ HOSSAIN BBA 3110 1
25 23-53898-3 MD. MASHRAFEE BIN MASUD BBA 3110 3
26 24-56728-1 MD. MUSFIQUR RAHMAN BBA 3110 3
27 23-52067-2 MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM SAGOR BBA 3110 3
28 24-56205-1 MD. SHAHARIYA EMON BBA 3110 3
29 23-51031-1 MD. TOFAYEL AHMED NUR BBA 3110 3
30 21-44894-2 MD. YASIN ARAFAT BBA 3110 3
31 24-58874-2 MUKTAR HOSEN BBA 3110 3
32 23-53075-3 PARTHO BISWAS BBA 3110 3
33 23-52200-2 RADIA SULTANA BBA 3111 2
34 24-58360-2 RUDMILA MAHFUZ BBA 3111 2
35 24-57970-2 SADIA AKTER DIA BBA 3111 2
36 24-56192-1 SAIMA BINTE TAHERY BBA 3111 2
37 24-56919-1 SAMIN SHAHRIAR RAFI BBA 3111 2
38 24-56003-1 SANJIDA HOSSAIN BBA 3111 2
39 21-44893-2 SHAHADAT HOSSAIN NADIM BBA 3111 2
40 23-53144-3 SHARMIN AKTER BBA 3111 2
41 23-52149-2 SYED JOHAYER MAHTAB BBA 3111 4
42 24-55906-1 SYEDA SUMIAYA ISLAM BBA 3111 4
43 23-53443-3 YASIN ARAFAT SEMON BBA 3111 4
44 24-56600-1 ZARIN TASNIM DYUTI BBA 3111 4
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00919
BUSINESS LAW [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
FERDOUSI BEGUM [2109-2124-2]

Column No.
1 24-57185-2 ADID SHAHRIAR BBA 3112 2
2 24-57244-2 AFIA ANJUM KONA BBA 3112 2
3 21-45179-2 AFIA BUSRA PRITHIKA BBA 3112 2
4 23-51993-2 AYESHA SIDDIQA RAHMAN BBA 3112 2
5 24-60488-3 AYSHA SIDDIKA ARPA BBA 3112 2
6 24-60006-3 FAHAD ZAMAN BBA 3112 2
7 24-58957-2 FARJANA AKTHER YOUHA BBA 3112 2
8 24-56719-1 GOLAM RAFIN MOSTAFA BBA 3112 2
9 24-57988-2 IRFAT NAHAR ORIN BBA 3112 4
10 24-57240-2 ISHFAR SAKIB ARKO BBA 3112 4
11 24-58033-2 ISHMAM ISTIAQUE BBA 3112 4
12 22-49992-3 JAHANGIR ALAM SAJEEB BBA 3112 4
13 24-58859-2 MAHARIN TABASSUM OBONI BBA 3112 4
14 24-56612-1 MALIHA ISLAM NOYONA BBA 3112 4
15 24-56539-1 MASKURA ASRAF BBA 3112 4
16 22-47224-1 MAZHARUL ISLAM BBA 3112 4
17 24-56683-1 MD ABDUL WADUD HASAN NASIF BBA 3113 1
18 24-58029-2 MD. SABBIR HOSSAIN BBA 3113 1
19 24-56375-1 MD.MONIRUL ISLAM BBA 3113 1
20 23-54259-3 MIMI MIM BBA 3113 1
21 23-55747-3 MOHASINA RAHMAN MASRU BBA 3113 1
22 24-56742-1 MOHEYMEN-UL ISLAM BBA 3113 1
23 23-54400-3 MORIOM PARVIN BBA 3113 1
24 24-56613-1 MST SADIA BBA 3113 1
25 24-59611-3 MST. JANNATUL MAUYA MIM BBA 3113 3
26 23-53807-3 NABIL WAHID ARAF BBA 3113 3
27 23-53002-3 NADIA NAZNIN PAYEL BBA 3113 3
28 24-56902-1 NISHAT JANNATI BBA 3113 3
29 24-56582-1 NOWRIN AKTHER TUBA BBA 3113 3
30 23-51837-2 RAISA MALIHA BBA 3113 3
31 24-56565-1 SADIA ISLAM AISHI BBA 3113 3
32 24-56476-1 SAIF HASSAN BBA 3113 3
33 24-57908-2 SALMA FARIHA RISHA BBA 3114 2
34 24-57637-2 SAYED TOUSIF HOSSAIN BBA 3114 2
35 23-55663-3 SEMIN AKTHER SUMAIA BBA 3114 2
36 23-52910-2 SHAMIUZZAMAN SAMI BBA 3114 2
37 23-55514-3 SHAMS MAHMUD CHOWDHURY BBA 3114 2
38 23-54111-3 SIAM AHMED BBA 3114 2
39 24-58287-2 SIAM HOSSAIN NUHASH BBA 3114 2
40 24-58189-2 SM ARAFAT RAHMAN BBA 3114 2
41 23-52465-2 SURAIA SHARIF DISHA BBA 3114 4
42 24-58764-2 TANJIN RAHMAN ISRAT BBA 3114 4
43 24-56766-1 TANZID AHMED BBA 3114 4
44 24-58722-2 TASMIA TABASSUM HABIBA BBA 3114 4
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00920
BUSINESS LAW [C]
C

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
FERDOUSI BEGUM [2109-2124-2]

Column No.
1 23-51286-1 ALAMGIR HAIDAR SHIFAT BBA 3106 2
2 23-55735-3 ALI ABDULLAH KHALID BBA 3106 2
3 23-54299-3 ANGKON KARMAKAR BBA 3106 2
4 24-57533-2 ANTARA MONDAL BBA 3106 2
5 23-55772-3 AUSRAFUN NAHAR MOMO BBA 3106 2
6 24-56781-1 AZMAIN AKIB BBA 3106 2
7 23-53310-3 BAZLUR RAHAMAN FAHIM BBA 3106 2
8 24-56764-1 FAHMIDA KHANAM JOYA BBA 3106 2
9 24-56410-1 FARHAN SAKIB BBA 3106 4
10 24-56785-1 JEBA TAHOSIN BBA 3106 4
11 24-59014-3 K M MARUF HASAN BBA 3106 4
12 23-53359-3 KHANDAKER ATIB JAUADH ZIHAN BBA 3106 4
13 23-55655-3 KYA-U MARMA BBA 3106 4
14 23-54474-3 LABIBA AKTER HIYA BBA 3106 4
15 24-56839-1 MAHFUJ AL MEHEDI BBA 3106 4
16 23-54155-3 MD MOTIUR RAHMAN RAHAT BBA 3106 4
17 24-56811-1 MD NAFIZ RAHMAN SHIFAT BBA 3107 1
18 24-56457-1 MD SIYAM HOSSAIN BHUIYAN BBA 3107 1
19 23-54096-3 MD YASIN ARAFAT BBA 3107 1
20 23-54328-3 MD. ABDULLAH BBA 3107 1
21 23-53026-3 MD. ABU JAWAD KHAN PAVEL BBA 3107 1
22 24-57508-2 MD. ADIB AKTER NAHID BBA 3107 1
23 23-52934-2 MD. ARIFUL HAQUE SHEMANTO BBA 3107 1
24 23-53095-3 MD. ISRAF AHMED RAFY BBA 3107 1
25 23-55473-3 MD. SHAMIUL ISLAM BBA 3107 3
26 24-56825-1 MD. TANBIR AHMED BBA 3107 3
27 23-53302-3 MD.NAHIN HOSSAIN BBA 3107 3
28 24-57258-2 MD.WASIK BBA 3107 3
29 24-56892-1 MEHDI HASAN BBA 3107 3
30 24-59875-3 MONOSREE ROY BBA 3107 3
31 24-56864-1 NAIMAH REDWAN BBA 3107 3
32 24-56890-1 RIFAT BHUIYAN BBA 3107 3
33 24-59655-3 RIJAYE HASAN ESHA BBA 3108 2
34 24-56980-1 SABAB SALAM BBA 3108 2
35 24-58871-2 SADIKA AKTAR BBA 3108 2
36 24-56889-1 SAFWAN HOSSAIN BBA 3108 2
37 24-58092-2 SAMS IFTEKHAR ROHAN BBA 3108 2
38 24-57319-2 SHAMIUL KABIR BBA 3108 2
39 23-55241-3 SHANTO ISLAM KARIM BBA 3108 2
40 23-54108-3 SHATABDAH HAWLADER BBA 3108 2
41 23-53975-3 SK MUKTASID KABIR BBA 3108 4
42 24-57385-2 SYED ASHFAQUR RAHMAN BBA 3108 4
43 24-58705-2 TASDID UL ANAM DIPTO BBA 3108 4
44 24-59922-3 ZUAIRIYA KHANOM SARAH BBA 3108 4
45 24-59785-3 ZUANA ABBASY BBA 3108 4
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00921
BUSINESS LAW [D]
D

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
FERDOUSI BEGUM [2109-2124-2]

Column No.
1 23-55683-3 ABDARUL ISLAM AKASH BBA 3115 2
2 23-53410-3 AJMAYEEN MAHMOOD BBA 3115 2
3 24-56569-1 AL TOWHID NUR TANVIR BBA 3115 2
4 23-55820-3 ALICK AUGUSTIN DESSAI BBA 3115 2
5 24-56925-1 ALISHA AHMED BBA 3115 2
6 23-53341-3 ANISHA SARKAR BBA 3115 2
7 23-53010-3 ARAFAT UDDIN SHARKER BBA 3115 2
8 24-56379-1 FARDIN KHAN BBA 3115 2
9 24-56668-1 FARHAN FATIH LIRON BBA 3115 4
10 24-57587-2 HUMAYRA SHORMI HEYA BBA 3115 4
11 23-54219-3 HUMIRA CHERRY BBA 3115 4
12 23-53620-3 KANIZ SOBNOM MUSTARI BBA 3115 4
13 24-59316-3 KONKON CHAKMA BBA 3115 4
14 24-56572-1 MAHIN HOSSAIN SAD BBA 3115 4
15 24-56614-1 MD IFTEKHAR ALAM BBA 3115 4
16 24-56979-1 MD. AHASANUL HAQUE DIPU BBA 3115 4
17 22-47855-2 MD. MEHEDI HASSAN JISARY BBA 3116 1
18 22-47437-2 MD. NAYEEM KHAN BBA 3116 1
19 23-50787-1 MD. RAFI SIDDIKI BBA 3116 1
20 24-56986-1 MD. RAHIM RIAD BBA 3116 1
21 24-56532-1 MD. SADMAN SAHIL ARKO BBA 3116 1
22 23-53565-3 MD. SHAHED KHAN SHIHAB BBA 3116 1
23 24-59126-3 MD.JAWODUL KARIM RUHAN BBA 3116 1
24 24-56462-1 MD.TAHSINUR RAHMAN RAFAT BBA 3116 1
25 24-56977-1 MD.TASNIM ISLAM BBA 3116 3
26 23-53930-3 MOHD JUBAYER ALI WALID BBA 3116 3
27 24-57528-2 MUNEM SHAHRIAR KHAN BBA 3116 3
28 24-60355-3 MUSTAFIJUR RAHMAN MAHIN BBA 3116 3
29 24-59999-3 NAHID SAKIB MARUF BBA 3116 3
30 24-55935-1 NUSRAT JAHAN FARIHA BBA 3116 3
31 23-53366-3 PARTHA MALAKER BBA 3116 3
32 23-54953-3 RAIHAN KABIR FAHIM BBA 3116 3
33 23-53934-3 RIFAT KHAN BBA 3117 2
34 24-56524-1 SAFWAT UD DOULA KHAN OISHA BBA 3117 2
35 24-56084-1 SHAFIN AHMED BADHON BBA 3117 2
36 24-56927-1 SHAHRIAR MARUF BBA 3117 2
37 24-56587-1 SHRABONTI HASAN BBA 3117 2
38 23-53697-3 TANIMUL ISLAM BBA 3117 2
39 24-56755-1 TANVIR AHAMED BBA 3117 2
40 23-50992-1 TASNIM BINTE TAHER BBA 3117 2
41 24-56952-1 TASNIM SHEIKH BBA 3117 4
42 24-56507-1 TAWHID HOSSAIN ALAVI BBA 3117 4
43 24-58937-2 UMMAY ASRAFI ROSE BBA 3117 4
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01897
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 (DC) [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
NOWSHIN ALAM [1809-1928-2]

Column No.
1 25-61248-1 ABDULLAH AL ILHAM EEE 1119 1
2 25-62151-2 ABHIJIT MALAKER ANINDYA EEE 1119 1
3 25-62822-2 ABIB AHASAN ABIB EEE 1119 1
4 24-60502-3 ABID MOOHTASIM IBNE ZOARDER EEE 1119 1
5 23-51972-2 AHMED ISTEAK TASIN EEE 1119 1
6 25-61046-1 ANIK CHANDRA DAS EEE 1119 1
7 25-62113-2 FARHAN SAMIR EEE 1119 1
8 25-62170-2 ISHTIAKUR RASHID RAHAM EEE 1119 1
9 25-62037-2 MAHIUN CHOWDHURY EEE 1119 3
10 22-47244-1 MD NURUL AREFIN AHSUN EEE 1119 3
11 25-62422-2 MD SHAFIN MAHMUD EEE 1119 3
12 25-62141-2 MD. ADIL HASAN OMEDI EEE 1119 3
13 24-57206-2 MD. FAZLA RABBY SOUDAGOR EEE 1119 3
14 24-60100-3 MD.AMINUL ISLAM EEE 1119 3
15 25-62830-2 MD.LIMON AKTER EEE 1119 3
16 25-62211-2 MD.MAHBUB ALAHI AL MAHIN EEE 1119 3
17 24-58738-2 MOST. WARDA BINTA MASUM COE 1119 5
18 25-60561-1 PREONTI PAUL EEE 1119 5
19 25-61507-1 SHAHEDUL ISLAM SAJID EEE 1119 5
20 24-57285-2 TALHA BIN JUBAER SAMMO EEE 1119 5
21 24-59587-3 ZARIN TASNIM MARYAM EEE 1119 5
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01898
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 (DC) [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
NUZAT NUARY ALAM [0909-949-2]

Column No.
1 25-60744-1 ABDULLAH AL MOYED EEE 1117 2
2 25-62022-2 AHSAN MAHMUD BHUIYAN EEE 1117 2
3 25-61041-1 AJMAIN MAHTAB DIP EEE 1117 2
4 25-62653-2 ANIK PAUL EEE 1117 2
5 23-53502-3 ARIFUL ISLAM RIMON EEE 1117 2
6 25-60627-1 ASHFAK AHMED NABIL EEE 1117 2
7 24-59623-3 AYESHA SIDDIKA ATHOI EEE 1117 2
8 25-61906-2 FAIRUJ MASHIAT ATHENA EEE 1117 2
9 23-55769-3 FAIZUL ANAM RAFI EEE 1117 4
10 25-62009-2 HABIBUL HAQUE PRANTO EEE 1117 4
11 24-60382-3 IFTIKHAR RAHMAN EEE 1117 4
12 24-57190-2 IRFAN COE 1117 4
13 25-62200-2 MANTAKA MAHDI FARDEEN EEE 1117 4
14 25-60918-1 MD TANVIR KIBRIA EEE 1117 4
15 24-59464-3 MD. MAHMUDUL HASAN EEE 1117 4
16 25-62320-2 MD. MEHERAZ MUBIN EEE 1117 4
17 23-54455-3 MD. MOHAIMANUL ISLAM EEE 1118 2
18 24-60357-3 MD. SAKIB MAHBUB SAWRAV EEE 1118 2
19 25-60827-1 MOHAMMAD ABDUR RAKIB EEE 1118 2
20 25-62189-2 MOHAMMAD ZAYED EEE 1118 2
21 25-61811-2 MOHAMMED RAIYAN BIN EMRAN EEE 1118 2
22 23-53976-3 MST. ISRAK HOSSAIN ADIBA EEE 1118 2
23 25-62292-2 MYMUNA JANNAT MUNA EEE 1118 2
24 23-53973-3 RIDWAN AHMED SABBIR EEE 1118 2
25 25-60993-1 RUMANA ISLAM RAJONI EEE 1118 4
26 25-62156-2 SADIA TASNIM HEEBA EEE 1118 4
27 25-60546-1 SAFFAT ISLAM EEE 1118 4
28 24-59796-3 SAJJADUL HAQUE ROHAN EEE 1118 4
29 24-59575-3 SALEH AHMAD EEE 1118 4
30 25-62168-2 SHAHRIAR AKBAR MITH EEE 1118 4
31 25-62227-2 TANBIR HASAN SHANTO EEE 1118 4
32 25-62201-2 TAQUI BILLAH ZUNAED EEE 1118 4
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01899
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 (DC) [C]
C

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
KAZI FIROZ AHMED [1009-1103-2]

Column No.
1 25-62305-2 ABDUR ZISAN EEE 1105 2
2 25-60577-1 ABRAR AHMED CHOWDHURY EEE 1105 2
3 25-61868-2 AHNAF ATIF EEE 1105 2
4 25-61996-2 AHSANUL HAQUE EEE 1105 2
5 25-62038-2 ANIKA TABASSUM EEE 1105 2
6 25-61783-1 ARIANA ROSALBA ZAMAN EEE 1105 2
7 25-61825-2 ARIK KADERI EEE 1105 2
8 25-61976-2 AROBI KHAN ORNA EEE 1105 2
9 25-62412-2 DHRUBO CHANDRA DAS EEE 1105 4
10 25-61987-2 HABIBA AKTER NISHAT EEE 1105 4
11 25-61810-2 JOYANTA KUMAR JOY EEE 1105 4
12 25-61889-2 JUHI MUKHERJEE EEE 1105 4
13 25-62075-2 KANIZ FATEMA ORIN EEE 1105 4
14 25-62109-2 MASABA BINTE MONIR EEE 1105 4
15 25-62139-2 MD YEASIN HAMIM EEE 1105 4
16 25-61672-1 MD. ABIDUR RAHMAN EEE 1105 4
17 25-62338-2 MD. MUBTASIM BIN ISLAM EEE 1106 1
18 25-61832-2 MD. RAFIUL KARIM RAFI EEE 1106 1
19 25-61950-2 MD. RIFAT HOSSAIN SAJID EEE 1106 1
20 25-61984-2 MD.ASRAFUL ISLAM SHAKIB EEE 1106 1
21 24-60137-3 MD.SAMEER COE 1106 1
22 25-61466-1 MOHYMEN HOSSAIN EEE 1106 1
23 25-62167-2 MUBASSIR RAHMAN EEE 1106 1
24 25-61908-2 MUHAMMAD FAISAL HASAN TOPU EEE 1106 1
25 23-51245-1 NAHID HASAN NILOY EEE 1106 3
26 24-59723-3 NUJHAT NOWRIN COE 1106 3
27 25-61917-2 SAMANTA ALI MIM EEE 1106 3
28 25-61792-2 SAMID AL ANAB EEE 1106 3
29 25-62821-2 SAZID UR RAHMAN EEE 1106 3
30 25-61703-1 SHADID IQBAL KHAN EEE 1106 3
31 25-62379-2 SHEIKH MD MOJAMMEL EEE 1106 3
32 25-61827-2 SNEHA DAS EEE 1106 3
33 25-62221-2 SPANDAN PODDER EEE 1106 5
34 24-60400-3 SUMAIYA TARANNUM COE 1106 5
35 25-62124-2 SYED ZAHIAN HOSSAIN EEE 1106 5
36 25-61853-2 TANZIM RAHMAN EEE 1106 5
37 25-61871-2 WAJIH TAUSIF EEE 1106 5
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01900
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 (DC) [D]
D

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
RETHWAN FAIZ [1209-1365-2]

Column No.
1 25-62689-2 ANDRIMA SARKER EEE 1103 1
2 25-61208-1 ARIF AFSAR POLLOB EEE 1103 1
3 25-62526-2 ARPON GHOSE EEE 1103 1
4 25-62008-2 BIJOY CHANDRA DAS EEE 1103 1
5 25-62217-2 CHOYON SAHA EEE 1103 1
6 25-62284-2 DEBASISH SAHA EEE 1103 1
7 25-62191-2 DEBOSRI DEB MOU EEE 1103 1
8 25-62585-2 ENAM AHMED EEE 1103 1
9 25-62235-2 FAZLEH SABBIR MOHAN EEE 1103 3
10 25-62345-2 JAWAD NOOR AARTH EEE 1103 3
11 25-61726-1 M.FAHMIDUL KABIR EEE 1103 3
12 25-61872-2 MAHIR AFIF HASAN EEE 1103 3
13 25-62289-2 MD MOHAIMINUL ISLAM EEE 1103 3
14 25-61951-2 MD TANZILUR RAHMAN EEE 1103 3
15 25-62315-2 MD TOFAYEL AHMED EEE 1103 3
16 25-60865-1 MD. ABDULLAH AL MAMUN EEE 1103 3
17 25-62042-2 MD. IMRAN HASAN SHISHIR EEE 1103 5
18 25-62214-2 MD. RABIUL AUWAL ADAR EEE 1103 5
19 25-62808-2 MD. RIYAD MAHMUD ABIR EEE 1103 5
20 25-62077-2 MD. SAFOYOUN ISLAM EEE 1103 5
21 25-62809-2 MD.ATIF AHMED EEE 1103 5
22 24-57915-2 MD.MISBA UDDIN COE 1103 5
23 24-60333-3 MD.TASMINUR RAHMAN RASHU EEE 1103 5
24 25-61698-1 MD.YEAHIA MAHMUD TALUKDER EEE 1103 5
25 25-62430-2 MOHAMMMAD FUAD MONIR EEE 1104 2
26 25-62433-2 MUJTAHID-E-KHODA EEE 1104 2
27 25-61410-1 NAFISH SHARIAR ZIM EEE 1104 2
28 25-61771-1 NUSRAT JAHAN NISHU EEE 1104 2
29 25-61834-2 RAIEEDA ARSHAD EEE 1104 2
30 25-62277-2 REDOAN AHMED RIAD EEE 1104 2
31 25-61885-2 REDUWAN AHMED EEE 1104 2
32 25-62236-2 RUDRA NILL ROY EEE 1104 2
33 25-62545-2 SAADMAN KHAN ARITRO EEE 1104 4
34 23-54410-3 SADAT BIN ZAMI COE 1104 4
35 25-61914-2 SAMI HOSSAIN EEE 1104 4
36 25-62873-2 SAZZAD ZAHIR BHUIYAN EEE 1104 4
37 25-63000-2 SHIHAB BABU EEE 1104 4
38 25-62212-2 SURJUSRI BOLAL EEE 1104 4
39 25-62411-2 TWAHA BIN MIZAN EEE 1104 4
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01901
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 (DC) [E]
E

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SADIA YASMIN [1408-1542-2]

Column No.
1 25-62522-2 ADEEB AHNAAF EEE 1101 2
2 24-59797-3 AHAMMED TAHSIN FERDOUS EEE 1101 2
3 25-62153-2 AMARTYA SEN EEE 1101 2
4 25-62002-2 ANUSKA MEHJABIN MARJAN EEE 1101 2
5 25-62857-2 FAHMIDA FAIZA EEE 1101 2
6 25-60537-1 HIMEL BARUA SUNNY EEE 1101 2
7 25-61980-2 HRIDITA AFTAB EEE 1101 2
8 25-61005-1 ISTIAK AL SADI EEE 1101 2
9 25-62641-2 MASHRAFE AL-HASAN EEE 1101 4
10 24-58971-2 MD :SADIT AL MAHFUZ COE 1101 4
11 25-60891-1 MD AHSAN HABIB EEE 1101 4
12 24-59441-3 MD ALI REZA CHOWDHURY EEE 1101 4
13 25-61860-2 MD NAZMUL HAQUE SHUVO EEE 1101 4
14 24-60312-3 MD SHAMIM HASAN RIDOY EEE 1101 4
15 24-59425-3 MD WALID CHOWDHURY EEE 1101 4
16 25-61817-2 MD. ABU MUSAB EEE 1101 4
17 25-62792-2 MD. AL ASHRAFI SHAHED EEE 1102 1
18 25-61927-2 MD. JAFRUL ALAM KHAN EEE 1102 1
19 25-61127-1 MD. MAHIR LABIB ANTIK EEE 1102 1
20 25-61986-2 MD. MAKSUDUL ISLAM NILOY EEE 1102 1
21 25-60912-1 MD. ROHAN MONDAL EEE 1102 1
22 25-62837-2 MD. SAHIB ADOL SUN EEE 1102 1
23 25-61812-2 MD.KHALED SAIFULLAH PAVEL EEE 1102 1
24 25-61043-1 MIRZA NURRUZZAMAN DRUBO EEE 1102 1
25 25-61878-2 NABIR HASAN EEE 1102 3
26 25-62134-2 NUSAIBA AHMED NIHA EEE 1102 3
27 25-61665-1 PINAK KUNDU MANTHAN EEE 1102 3
28 25-62852-2 RAIHAN AHMED EEE 1102 3
29 25-62377-2 RAIYAN KAFI PROTTOY EEE 1102 3
30 25-62409-2 ROBAYET RABBI SRABON EEE 1102 3
31 25-62087-2 SAMIN REZA EEE 1102 3
32 25-62658-2 SHAHRIAR AKTER EEE 1102 3
33 25-60957-1 SHUVADWIP DHAR EEE 1102 5
34 25-62655-2 SWRUP MAJUMDER EEE 1102 5
35 25-60848-1 TANIHA TANBIN AFRA EEE 1102 5
36 25-60935-1 TANMOY PAUL EEE 1102 5
37 25-62834-2 TANVIR AHMAD RIFAT EEE 1102 5
38 25-60925-1 TASDID IBN SALAM RAHIK EEE 1102 5
39 25-62839-2 TAUFIQUE ELAHI TONMOY EEE 1102 5
40 25-62583-2 TAWSIF HOSSAIN SABITH EEE 1102 5
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01902
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 (DC) [F]
F

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SADIA YASMIN [1408-1542-2]

Column No.
1 25-62692-2 AFSANA SADIA MINA EEE 1109 2
2 24-59418-3 AHMED ISTI SHAISOB EEE 1109 2
3 25-62017-2 ARMAN AZOM EEE 1109 2
4 25-61833-2 ARUP KUMAR SINGHA EEE 1109 2
5 25-61942-2 ASIFUL ISLAM MAHIM EEE 1109 2
6 25-62011-2 AZIMUDDIN MIAH EEE 1109 2
7 25-62103-2 GAZI ASIQUR RAHMAN EEE 1109 2
8 25-62582-2 HASIBUR RAHMAN SUNNY EEE 1109 2
9 25-62035-2 IMTIAJ AHMMED MAHADI EEE 1109 4
10 25-61966-2 K.M. SAMIUL ISLAM MUNIF EEE 1109 4
11 23-52108-2 MAHIR TAJUAR VHUBON EEE 1109 4
12 25-61928-2 MASRINA SULTANA ELME EEE 1109 4
13 25-62258-2 MD MABRUR SHAHED KHAN EEE 1109 4
14 25-62179-2 MD. EAS UDDIN EEE 1109 4
15 25-62051-2 MD. HABIBUR ZAMAN NAFIU EEE 1109 4
16 24-59270-3 MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN EEE 1109 4
17 25-62836-2 MD. MOJAHIDUL ISLAM EEE 1110 1
18 25-62423-2 MD. OADUD JAMAN OASIF EEE 1110 1
19 25-62554-2 MD. SAHID BIN SAMMU EEE 1110 1
20 25-62832-2 MD.MAHAFUZ SALEHIN SHIHAD EEE 1110 1
21 25-62750-2 MD.MAHIR LABIB EEE 1110 1
22 25-62762-2 MD.MUSTAKIN BHUIYAN EEE 1110 1
23 24-59376-3 MD.TARIQUL ALAM SIAM EEE 1110 1
24 25-62559-2 MIM AKTHER RIYA EEE 1110 1
25 25-61883-2 MOHAMMAD ISHRAK JAHAN EEE 1110 3
26 25-62700-2 MUNTARIN MAMUN PRITHA EEE 1110 3
27 25-62551-2 NUSAIBA NAJIB EEE 1110 3
28 25-62745-2 RATUL MAHMUD ROHIT EEE 1110 3
29 25-62514-2 S.M. SHADMAN SHAHRIAR EEE 1110 3
30 25-62507-2 SADIA AFRIN EEE 1110 3
31 25-61427-1 SHAFIKA ISLAM TASIN EEE 1110 3
32 25-62534-2 SUCHONA JAHAN JOYA EEE 1110 3
33 25-62454-2 SUMAIYA SABRIN EEE 1110 5
34 25-62737-2 SUSOMOY SUR EEE 1110 5
35 25-62244-2 SYED MAHIR FAISAL EEE 1110 5
36 25-62030-2 TAHASEN AHAMED SHAKIL EEE 1110 5
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01903
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 (DC) [G]
G

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SADIA RAKINUR RAB [2502-2512-2]

Column No.
1 25-62132-2 ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD RAIYAN EEE 1113 1
2 25-62130-2 AHANAF THAMID ARIB EEE 1113 1
3 25-60829-1 ARMAN HOSSAN AKIB EEE 1113 1
4 25-62399-2 ASFAK IBNA HOSSAIN EEE 1113 1
5 25-61663-1 FABIHA HOSSEN EEE 1113 1
6 25-62601-2 ISTIAK HASAN NAHID EEE 1113 1
7 25-60784-1 JOY CHANDRA GHOSH EEE 1113 1
8 25-62154-2 K M MUSTAK AL ASIF EEE 1113 1
9 25-60881-1 MARUF AHMMED EEE 1113 3
10 25-62886-2 MD ABDUS SAMI EEE 1113 3
11 25-62026-2 MD AREFIN UDDIN BEG RAHI EEE 1113 3
12 25-60573-1 MD NAFIS IKBAL RAFI EEE 1113 3
13 25-62590-2 MD SADMAN SIAM EEE 1113 3
14 25-60538-1 MD SHIHAB HOSSAIN EEE 1113 3
15 24-57962-2 MD. RESALAT ISLAM EEE 1113 3
16 25-62827-2 MD. TASDID ALAM TAMIM EEE 1113 3
17 25-60531-1 MD:SOJIBUL ISLAM SOJIB EEE 1113 5
18 25-62079-2 MEHRAN MURTAIZ EEE 1113 5
19 25-61123-1 MOHAMMED SHAHARIA CHOWDHURY EEE 1113 5
20 25-62180-2 MOHAMMOD NAYEM EEE 1113 5
21 25-61870-2 NAFISA ANJUM EEE 1113 5
22 24-57191-2 PRITOM SAHA RUDRO EEE 1113 5
23 25-62592-2 SADMAN KHONDOKER NAFIZ EEE 1113 5
24 25-60716-1 SAMIA AZAD RIYA SAMMA EEE 1113 5
25 25-62062-2 SAZID RAHMAN EEE 1114 2
26 25-62556-2 SHAJEDUL ISLAM MITUL EEE 1114 2
27 25-60867-1 SHEIKH MOHAMMAD RUHUL KAISAR EEE 1114 2
28 25-61721-1 SHIHAB SHARAR EEE 1114 2
29 25-60876-1 SHIHAB SHARAR PRIONTO EEE 1114 2
30 25-62684-2 SK. SIAM AHMED SHAD EEE 1114 2
31 25-61359-1 SUPRYO CHANDRA PAUL EEE 1114 2
32 25-62287-2 TAHSIN AHMMED TAJ EEE 1114 2
33 25-62010-2 TONOSHREE SAHA EEE 1114 4
34 25-62618-2 ZAWAD AMIN ZISAN EEE 1114 4
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02570
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS -1 (DC) [H]
H

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
NUZAT NUARY ALAM [0909-949-2]

Column No.
1 25-62468-2 ABEER AHMED AYON EEE 1111 1
2 25-62898-2 AFTAHIM JARIF ADIB EEE 1111 1
3 25-62034-2 IFTEKHAR MAHMUD ADIB EEE 1111 1
4 25-62683-2 MD ADDIT ITTESAF EEE 1111 1
5 22-48912-3 MD MUSFIQUR RAHMAN MAHEE EEE 1111 1
6 25-62233-2 MD MUSTAKIM KAMAL EEE 1111 1
7 25-62735-2 MD SIRAT SARWAR EEE 1111 1
8 25-62455-2 MD TAMZID HASAN KHAN EEE 1111 1
9 25-62327-2 MD TANBIN ZAMAN ABIR EEE 1111 3
10 22-47779-2 MD. AL-AMIN EEE 1111 3
11 25-60868-1 MD. AL-AMIN COE 1111 3
12 25-62677-2 MD. SADIF ARHAN EEE 1111 3
13 25-62710-2 MD. SAMI RAHMAN EEE 1111 3
14 25-62337-2 MD. TAHSIN HABIB ANIM EEE 1111 3
15 25-62656-2 MD. TASBIUL HASAN EEE 1111 3
16 25-62301-2 MD. TASNIMUL HASAN EEE 1111 3
17 25-62472-2 MD. TASNIMUL HASAN ANIM EEE 1111 5
18 25-62486-2 MD. WAHIDUZZAMAN TANIM EEE 1111 5
19 25-62593-2 MD.ADIL AHANAF ROHAN EEE 1111 5
20 25-62612-2 MD.AHASHAN HABIB EEE 1111 5
21 25-61575-1 MD.NAZMUL HASAN NAYEEM EEE 1111 5
22 25-62499-2 MD.SHAMIM AHSAN SHAD EEE 1111 5
23 25-60869-1 MOHAMMAD MUSFIQUR RAHMAN KHAN COE 1111 5
24 25-62533-2 MOHAMMED MAHIR ASHHAB EEE 1111 5
25 23-55688-3 MOYNUL ISLAM EEE 1112 2
26 25-62084-2 MUHAMMAD ARIFUR RAHMAN EEE 1112 2
27 25-62621-2 NAZMUL ISLAM EEE 1112 2
28 25-62871-2 PROTIK GHATAK EEE 1112 2
29 25-62519-2 REFAT HASAN EEE 1112 2
30 25-61855-2 REFAYET HASAN RODSHI EEE 1112 2
31 25-62663-2 SAKIBUL ISLAM EEE 1112 2
32 25-62126-2 SALMAN SYEEM TAMIM EEE 1112 2
33 25-62476-2 SAMIUL HASAN SIDDIQUE SAMI EEE 1112 4
34 25-62887-2 SAYEM AHMED SUNNY EEE 1112 4
35 23-53607-3 SHEIKH MD. GOLAM ZAMI EEE 1112 4
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00651
ELT APPROACHES AND METHODS [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
PRIYANKA AKHTER [2309-2318-2]

Column No.
1 19-41797-3 AFNAN HOSSAIN English 1101 1
2 23-50565-1 AL-AMINUR ZAMAN BADHON English 1101 1
3 23-53183-3 ALI SHADMAN English 1101 1
4 23-51419-1 ARSHIKA MUNTAHINA KOWSER English 1101 1
5 23-50394-1 ATKIA FAIRUZ ISLAM English 1101 1
6 23-51285-1 DEWAN YUSSRA English 1101 1
7 22-49913-3 FAIZA SIRAJI SAIRA English 1101 1
8 22-47587-2 FARHANA SULTANA English 1101 1
9 23-50109-1 FARZANA AKTER English 1101 3
10 23-51256-1 FARZANA AKTER SHIMU English 1101 3
11 23-50775-1 FARZANA AKTER SUCHI English 1101 3
12 23-55835-3 JAHANARA AKTER English 1101 3
13 23-53787-3 JANNATUL RUKAIYA ALAM English 1101 3
14 23-50965-1 KANIZ MARIA DIBA English 1101 3
15 23-54527-3 KHUSBU KHAN RITCHE English 1101 3
16 22-48500-3 LAMIYA KHAN English 1101 3
17 22-48815-3 MD. TAUSIF HASAN English 1101 5
18 23-53091-3 MEHERIN NIGAR ANILA English 1101 5
19 23-51067-1 MOSA. LIA MONE English 1101 5
20 23-50631-1 MOSAMMAT UMMAY KULSUM English 1101 5
21 22-48627-3 MST SINTHY English 1101 5
22 23-50140-1 NASIF RAHMAN TURJO English 1101 5
23 23-52930-2 NAUSHIN NORTAJ English 1101 5
24 23-51349-1 NUJHAT TABASSUM NIJHUM English 1101 5
25 23-50730-1 NURUN NAHAR MAHI English 1102 2
26 22-48099-2 NUSRAT ZARIN PAROMA English 1102 2
27 23-52647-2 RAFIA AREFIN PAPRY English 1102 2
28 23-50110-1 RIFA TASNIEA SHORMI English 1102 2
29 23-50035-1 S. M. SAJIDUR RAHMAN English 1102 2
30 23-52889-2 SANJIDA AKTER SADIA English 1102 2
31 23-52341-2 SAYMA AKTER MORIAM English 1102 2
32 22-47366-2 SHAJNIN SANJANA English 1102 2
33 21-45875-3 SUMAYA ISLAM SOHA English 1102 4
34 23-53774-3 SUMAYA JAMAN AHONA English 1102 4
35 23-52222-2 SUMAYYAH English 1102 4
36 23-50002-1 TABASSUM HOSSAIN MITHIN English 1102 4
37 23-54022-3 TAIABA TABASSUM English 1102 4
38 22-48405-3 TANJILA TABASSUM TURNY English 1102 4
39 23-51181-1 TANUSHREE HALDER English 1102 4
40 23-50872-1 TASNIM HASNAT MOUMI English 1102 4
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02532
ELT APPROACHES AND METHODS [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
PRIYANKA AKHTER [2309-2318-2]

Column No.
1 23-55755-3 AISHE SARKER English 1107 2
2 23-53079-3 ANIKA TABASSUM English 1107 2
3 23-54129-3 APARNA BANIK English 1107 2
4 23-53734-3 ASHARAE MUBUSSHARA English 1107 2
5 23-52652-2 AZRA JABIN English 1107 2
6 24-57016-1 BORNO CHAKRABORTY English 1107 2
7 22-48304-3 FAHAD RAHAMAN English 1107 2
8 24-57097-1 FARIHA AFRIN RIMA English 1107 2
9 23-52555-2 HAZERA KHATUN USHA English 1107 4
10 24-57130-1 ISHRAT NAZIFA English 1107 4
11 23-55391-3 JAWAD BIN JAMAL English 1107 4
12 24-56448-1 KOMKOM JANNAT SOHANA English 1107 4
13 23-54541-3 LAMIYA TASNIM KOTHA English 1107 4
14 23-51218-1 MAHBUBA AKHTER MYOMY English 1107 4
15 23-53368-3 MALIHA MALEQUE English 1107 4
16 24-57133-1 MASHFIA AFRIN English 1107 4
17 23-54176-3 MD.AD-AL ZABBER English 1108 1
18 23-54008-3 MD.MEFTAUL ZANNAT English 1108 1
19 23-51443-1 MOST. ROKAIYA SIDDIKA RIPA English 1108 1
20 23-54783-3 MS. MOUMITA RAHMAN English 1108 1
21 22-48905-3 MST. JASIKA JAMAN English 1108 1
22 22-49371-3 MST. SHORIFA TAJRIN PURNIMA English 1108 1
23 22-48829-3 MST. ZAZIRA YEASMIN English 1108 1
24 23-53952-3 NAYEEMUR RAHMAN English 1108 1
25 24-56020-1 NAZIFA NAWAR English 1108 3
26 23-51450-1 NUSRAT AKTER English 1108 3
27 24-56114-1 NUSRAT JAHAN English 1108 3
28 24-57140-1 NUSRAT JAHAN MIM English 1108 3
29 23-54690-3 RAYA ADIBA LISA English 1108 3
30 23-54203-3 SADIA MUMTARIN English 1108 3
31 23-53598-3 SAIKA ISLAM BUSHRA English 1108 3
32 24-56362-1 SANZIDA AFRIN PREMA English 1108 3
33 23-50107-1 SHAMSUZZAMAN MESHKAT English 1108 5
34 23-53259-3 SHUSMITA MANZUR English 1108 5
35 23-55506-3 SINTHIA TABASSUM English 1108 5
36 23-55110-3 SUMAYA TABASSUM FARIA English 1108 5
37 23-51379-1 TAJ FATEMA MUKTA English 1108 5
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02522
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND MARKETS [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. JOYNAL ABEDIN [1205-1314-2]

Column No.
1 23-51408-1 ABU SAYEED KHONDOKER FAHIM BBA 3204 2
2 23-50968-1 AFSANA RASHID BBA 3204 2
3 23-50894-1 ANAMIKA DAS MITHILA BBA 3204 2
4 23-54320-3 ANANNA PODDER BBA 3204 2
5 22-46916-1 ARNAB GUHA BBA 3204 2
6 23-52489-2 ASHNA SIDDIKA BBA 3204 2
7 23-52468-2 ASIF AHMED BBA 3204 2
8 22-47655-2 FARHAN KADIR RAJ BBA 3204 2
9 23-51253-1 HUMAIRA TASNIM KHAN BBA 3204 4
10 23-53139-3 IFAT JAHAN DIBA BBA 3204 4
11 23-51228-1 JANNATUL FARDOUS BBA 3204 4
12 22-47806-2 KHAJA FATEH ALI SHAH BBA 3204 4
13 23-50706-1 LAMIA AHMED BBA 3204 4
14 23-51386-1 MASFIQ AHMED BBA 3204 4
15 22-47946-2 MD ABDULLAH BBA 3204 4
16 23-52449-2 MD AL RAFI BHUIYAN BBA 3204 4
17 23-53228-3 MD ARAFAT SARKER BBA 3205 1
18 23-51402-1 MD NAZMUL ISLAM BBA 3205 1
19 23-50665-1 MD OBAYDULLA ANIK BBA 3205 1
20 23-52491-2 MD. AL AMIR ALIF BBA 3205 1
21 23-51451-1 MD. DOUDEY-AL FOYSAL BBA 3205 1
22 22-48383-3 MD. IBRAHIM RABBI BBA 3205 1
23 22-47646-2 MD. SALMAN SHEIKH BBA 3205 1
24 21-45212-2 MD.SHIKHUDDALA EL ANAS KHAN BBA 3205 1
25 22-48485-3 MEHERUN NESSA JUTHI BBA 3205 3
26 22-49870-3 MOHAMMAD ROKIBUL HOSSAIN BBA 3205 3
27 22-49488-3 MUSTAK FUAD PROTICK BBA 3205 3
28 23-52448-2 NAFIZ SHAMS TAFHIM BBA 3205 3
29 22-49987-3 NAZMUL HASAN RAFI BBA 3205 3
30 23-52987-3 ROWNAK JAHAN ANIKA BBA 3205 3
31 23-55585-3 SADIA ANJUM BBA 3205 3
32 22-49804-3 SAMIA SULTANA EMA BBA 3205 3
33 23-52426-2 SAMIHA ISLAM BBA 3206 2
34 23-51439-1 SANJIDA KHANDOKER HRIDIKA BBA 3206 2
35 23-54198-3 SAYEEDA ALAM BBA 3206 2
36 22-48462-3 SHAMIUL ISLAM BADHON BBA 3206 2
37 23-51338-1 SHATABDI BAUL BBA 3206 2
38 23-51042-1 SHATABDI ROY BBA 3206 2
39 23-52738-2 SHAZIA AHMED BBA 3206 2
40 22-49581-3 SNIGDHA RANI DEBI BBA 3206 2
41 23-51442-1 TANZINA AKTER TONNI BBA 3206 4
42 23-51231-1 TARIQUL HAQUE SIAM BBA 3206 4
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02078
INDUSTRIAL ERGONOMICS AND OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY 
[A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :
Room No.

Teacher :
MAHAMUDUL HASSAN [2209-2187-2]

Column No.
1 23-52600-2 AFRA IBNAT IPE 1107 1
2 22-48938-3 AKHIRA JANNAT IPE 1107 1
3 23-53578-3 ANIKA ANJUM IPE 1107 1
4 23-55055-3 ANKON HAZARI IPE 1107 1
5 23-51374-1 ATA ELAHI USAMA IPE 1107 1
6 23-52413-2 AYESHA AKTER PREETY IPE 1107 1
7 23-51856-2 EVADUL ALAM IPE 1107 1
8 23-51663-2 ILHAM CHOWDHURY IPE 1107 1
9 23-55898-3 IMTIAZ AHMED IPE 1107 3
10 23-51267-1 JUNAEID BEEN KHOKAN IPE 1107 3
11 23-50681-1 MAHFUZ ANAM MAHI IPE 1107 3
12 23-52768-2 MAHMUDUN NABI IPE 1107 3
13 23-50733-1 MARIA TABASSUM IPE 1107 3
14 23-52330-2 MD LITHUN HOSSEN IPE 1107 3
15 23-52197-2 MD SHAHRIAR HOSSAIN JUNAET IPE 1107 3
16 23-51217-1 MD. FARHAN AFSAR SHAKIB IPE 1107 3
17 23-52795-2 MD. MAHFUZ AHMED IPE 1107 5
18 23-50718-1 MD. MOSADDIKUR RAHMAN IPE 1107 5
19 23-52126-2 MD. SAFKAT HASIB IPE 1107 5
20 22-46995-1 MD.MAHADI HASAN LIKHON IPE 1107 5
21 23-52921-2 MD.TWASIF HAYAT IPE 1107 5
22 23-51813-2 MONTASIR MUSTAFA IPE 1107 5
23 23-50133-1 MUNAWAR ISHRAK IPE 1107 5
24 23-52825-2 MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN SAJIN IPE 1107 5
25 23-51936-2 NABILA AKTER MISHU IPE 1108 2
26 23-50568-1 PRIYONTO SAHA IPE 1108 2
27 23-51506-1 REZWAN ISLAM ABIR IPE 1108 2
28 23-50620-1 RUBAYETKHAN FAHIM IPE 1108 2
29 23-50083-1 S.M BOCKTIER GALIB BADHON IPE 1108 2
30 23-51212-1 SAFWAAN MOSLEMEEN KHAN IPE 1108 2
31 23-54159-3 SANJIDA HAQUE IPE 1108 2
32 23-55204-3 SHAHRIAR PARVEZ TIASH IPE 1108 2
33 23-50128-1 SHIHAB SHARAR IPE 1108 4
34 23-52299-2 TAJRIMEEN RAHMAN IPE 1108 4
35 23-51638-2 TOUFIQ IMROJ SIAM IPE 1108 4
36 23-50401-1 YEAHEYEA AHMED TASIN IPE 1108 4
37 23-51768-2 YEASIN AL AHAD IPE 1108 4
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00494
INTRODUCTION TO MICROECONOMICS [H1]
H1

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. FARIA SULTANA [1909-2011-2]

Column No.
1 25-63215-3 AIRIN KHATUN ECON 1115 2
2 25-61968-2 ATHENS AHMMED ECON 1115 2
3 25-63413-3 AURITRO SAHA ECON 1115 2
4 25-63754-3 AUSHAWRAYA SAHA ECON 1115 2
5 25-63165-3 DOHA AL RAHMAN ECON 1115 2
6 25-63442-3 HAPPY HAFSA ECON 1115 2
7 25-63533-3 JANNATUL BAKI MOHONA ECON 1115 2
8 25-63329-3 JASIAN AHMED ECON 1115 2
9 25-63482-3 KAZI ISRAT MAHMUD ECON 1115 4
10 25-63330-3 KHADIZA TUL KOBRA ECON 1115 4
11 25-63721-3 MAHI HOSSAIN ECON 1115 4
12 25-63294-3 MARZANA MAHABUB ECON 1115 4
13 25-63773-3 MD ABU SAYED FAHAD ECON 1115 4
14 25-63169-3 MD FARIDUZZAMAN ECON 1115 4
15 24-59431-3 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN ECON 1115 4
16 25-63796-3 MD. ATIQUL ISLAM ECON 1115 4
17 25-63758-3 MD. MEHRAB AZIZ ARABE ECON 1116 2
18 25-63422-3 MD.INJAMAM HOSSAIN ECON 1116 2
19 25-63627-3 MONG MEU LUNG MARMA ECON 1116 2
20 25-63214-3 MST. SURMA JUNNAT ECON 1116 2
21 25-63834-3 MST.ISHRAT JAHAN ORCHI ECON 1116 2
22 25-63704-3 NANJITA MOSTAFIZ KHAN ECON 1116 2
23 25-63751-3 NUZHAT AHSAN ECON 1116 2
24 25-62874-2 PRINCE KAWLLIANSANG BAWM ECON 1116 2
25 25-63697-3 RAIAN RAHMAN ECON 1116 4
26 25-63851-3 RAJESH KUMAR MONDAL ECON 1116 4
27 25-63464-3 RAUZAT ZURARA FABIHA ECON 1116 4
28 25-63611-3 SANZANA AFNAN AHONA ECON 1116 4
29 25-63810-3 SHANZIDA YEASMIN ANNY ECON 1116 4
30 25-63233-3 SHUROVY SHUDA TOYA ECON 1116 4
31 25-63703-3 TASFIA KHANDAKER ECON 1116 4
32 25-63705-3 TASNIM RAHMAN ECON 1116 4
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02088
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MOHAMMAD TAUHIDUZZAMAN [2503-2547-2]

Column No.
1 24-58405-2 AFSHAR UDDIN JUBAYER IPE 1111 2
2 24-60416-3 AHMED JAWAD ALAM IPE 1111 2
3 24-58657-2 ANIK ISLAM IPE 1111 2
4 24-58400-2 ANISA RAHMAN IPE 1111 2
5 24-58797-2 ARIAN ALAM FAHAD IPE 1111 2
6 24-58275-2 FAZLUL IBRAHIM LABIB IPE 1111 2
7 23-53814-3 FOUZIA FARIHA IPE 1111 2
8 24-57586-2 IFAZ ULLAH CHOWDHURY IPE 1111 2
9 24-58602-2 IFTIAQ RAFSAN RAFSAN IPE 1111 4
10 24-58876-2 JANNATUL ADNI IPE 1111 4
11 24-59649-3 JANNATUL MAWYA IPE 1111 4
12 23-54292-3 MD ABDUL SUBHAN RASEL IPE 1111 4
13 24-58776-2 MD ABDUR RAZZAK AZMIR IPE 1111 4
14 24-57675-2 MD PANTHO SHAHRIAR IPE 1111 4
15 24-57879-2 MD TAWFIQUE ISLAM TAIHAN IPE 1111 4
16 23-53816-3 MD. RAJOAN HASAN IFTY IPE 1111 4
17 24-57687-2 MD. RIFAT BIN MAHMUD PROTIK IPE 1112 1
18 24-58187-2 MD. RUBAIT ISLAM IPE 1112 1
19 23-51485-1 MD. SHAHRIER HOSSAIN IPE 1112 1
20 23-51637-2 MD.SOFIUL ISLAM IPE 1112 1
21 24-58061-2 MIM AKTER IPE 1112 1
22 23-52045-2 MST. SENAGDHA ISLAM SRISTY IPE 1112 1
23 22-48954-3 NAFIS UNFAL SARKER IPE 1112 1
24 24-58922-2 NAZMUN NAHAR NIJHUM IPE 1112 1
25 24-58600-2 PARTHA PROTIM SARKER IPE 1112 3
26 24-60304-3 RAFIA JANNAT RAKA IPE 1112 3
27 22-49276-3 RICHARD RONAN GOMES IPE 1112 3
28 24-58845-2 SADNAN RASHED IPE 1112 3
29 24-57686-2 SAKIB MAHMUD RAIHAN IPE 1112 3
30 24-57505-2 SHAFKAT TAWHID SHAFIN IPE 1112 3
31 24-57819-2 SHAHRIAR HASAN IPE 1112 3
32 24-56609-1 SHEEFAT - E - JANNAT LAMIA IPE 1112 3
33 24-57499-2 TANVIN EBN ALI IPE 1112 5
34 24-57700-2 TANVIR ISTIAK IPE 1112 5
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02089
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MONON MAHBOOB [2401-2380-2]

Column No.
1 24-57348-2 AHMED FAISAL IPE 5103 2
2 24-57971-2 FERDAOUS HASAN MUNNA IPE 5103 2
3 24-58867-2 HOSSAIN SADAB IPE 5103 2
4 24-56995-1 JAYED BIN ZONAYED IPE 5103 2
5 24-57328-2 JOY AMIN IPE 5103 2
6 24-58380-2 MD HASANUR RAHMAN IPE 5103 2
7 24-58872-2 MD JAHID HASAN IPE 5103 2
8 24-57594-2 MD SINAN MUZTABIR ASFI IPE 5103 2
9 24-57651-2 MD. SHAFIF IMAM SHIKTO IPE 5103 4
10 24-57573-2 MEHRAB BIN ALI NISSAN IPE 5103 4
11 24-58744-2 MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN TURJO IPE 5103 4
12 24-58172-2 RIFAD SORKER IPE 5103 4
13 24-57884-2 SHAIKH HASNAT ZAMAN IPE 5103 4
14 24-57390-2 SHEIKH FARHAN HAQUE IPE 5103 4
15 24-57556-2 SNIGDHA DASH IPE 5103 4
16 23-55050-3 TAMZID HAQUE MALIK IPE 5103 4
17 24-58699-2 TANVIR AHMED SEYAM IPE 5104 1
18 23-51638-2 TOUFIQ IMROJ SIAM IPE 5104 1
19 23-50401-1 YEAHEYEA AHMED TASIN IPE 5104 1
20 23-51768-2 YEASIN AL AHAD IPE 5104 1
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01547
SERVICE MARKETING [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. SAHIN AKTER SARKER [1301-1394-2]

Column No.
1 22-49346-3 ABDUR RAHMAN FARHAD BBA 1103 2
2 19-41793-3 AKASH AHAMED BBA 1103 2
3 22-48125-2 AL-RAFI BBA 1103 2
4 22-48781-3 ANIKA AKTER BBA 1103 2
5 23-51394-1 ASHAB ABID RAHMAN BBA 1103 2
6 22-49944-3 ERINA RASHID BHUIYAN BBA 1103 2
7 23-52234-2 FAHIM AHMED CHOWDHURY BBA 1103 2
8 23-52445-2 FARIA AMIR BBA 1103 2
9 23-53018-3 FATIN BINTE RAIHAN BBA 1103 4
10 22-47999-2 FOUGIYA TASLIM DINA BBA 1103 4
11 22-48734-3 GOLAM MOSTOFA BBA 1103 4
12 23-52113-2 HIMEL DAS BBA 1103 4
13 21-45277-2 IFRIT MAHZABIN OHI BBA 1103 4
14 24-56440-1 ISAYAT HOSSAIN KHAN BBA 1103 4
15 22-48454-3 ISTIAQUE HOSSAIN RAFI BBA 1103 4
16 23-51436-1 JAKARIA HAMID BBA 1103 4
17 23-53897-3 KAZI DIP BBA 1104 1
18 22-49318-3 MD. AL RAKIB RIMON BBA 1104 1
19 22-48517-3 MD. EMON KHAN BBA 1104 1
20 22-47882-2 MD. MOHAIMINUL HAQUE BBA 1104 1
21 23-51899-2 MD. NISHAT AHMED KHAN BBA 1104 1
22 22-47907-2 MD. SHAM SUD TABRIZ SHADI BBA 1104 1
23 23-51563-2 MEER SADMAN RAHMAN BBA 1104 1
24 22-47948-2 MINHAJ KHAN FARDIN BBA 1104 1
25 22-48715-3 MOWMEETA JANNATI BBA 1104 3
26 21-44565-1 NAHIAN RAHMAN BBA 1104 3
27 22-48733-3 NAHID AHSAN OPU BBA 1104 3
28 23-54406-3 NAMIRAH ABEDIN BBA 1104 3
29 23-52385-2 P.M SAMIM SHARIAR JOY BBA 1104 3
30 22-48469-3 PURBITA PROGGA SIKDER BBA 1104 3
31 22-48077-2 RADUAN ISLAM BBA 1104 3
32 22-48640-3 RAISA FAROOQUI BBA 1104 3
33 23-51880-2 SADMAN SAKIB BBA 1104 5
34 23-53769-3 SHAFIA IBNAT KHAN BBA 1104 5
35 22-48610-3 SHAKIL SHARIAR RAHMAN BBA 1104 5
36 22-49300-3 SIAM MONZOOR BHUIYAN BBA 1104 5
37 22-46506-1 SUDIPA ROY CHOWDHURY TRISHA BBA 1104 5
38 23-50852-1 SUMAIYA HOSSAIN SHAMMI BBA 1104 5
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01428
STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MOHAMMAD RAFIQUL ISLAM TALUKDAR [2001-
2035-2]

Column No.
1 22-49357-3 ABRAR IBNE MAMUN BBA 3201 2
2 23-53455-3 AHANAF HAIDER BHUIYAN BBA 3201 2
3 23-52223-2 ARGHO KUMAR SAHA BBA 3201 2
4 22-48636-3 ARUP MONDOL BBA 3201 2
5 23-53078-3 ASHRAF IBNE ALAM BHUIYAN SAFRIN BBA 3201 2
6 23-53340-3 ATIKA MOBARRAT DISHA BBA 3201 2
7 23-51509-1 DIP SAHA BBA 3201 2
8 22-48741-3 HIMADREE BARUA BBA 3201 2
9 22-47570-2 IMRAN HASAN BBA 3201 4
10 23-53702-3 JHORJHORI CHAKMA BBA 3201 4
11 22-49281-3 KAMRUL ISLAM BBA 3201 4
12 22-49823-3 KAMRUZZAMAN MAHI BBA 3201 4
13 22-47743-2 KAZI SHOAIB BBA 3201 4
14 22-49889-3 MAHMUDUR RAHMAN ANIK BBA 3201 4
15 23-54576-3 MARZAN KAZI RUBYE BBA 3201 4
16 22-47751-2 MD. HUZYFA BBA 3201 4
17 22-49769-3 MD. NAHIDUR RAHMAN BBA 3202 1
18 18-38187-2 MD. NURUL ALAM AL - MAHBUBI BBA 3202 1
19 23-54152-3 MEHERAB UDDIN BHUIYAN BBA 3202 1
20 22-48230-2 MIR ARAFAT ISLAM SOUD BBA 3202 1
21 22-47810-2 MRS TRENA ISLAM BBA 3202 1
22 23-50008-1 MUBASHIRA MANNAN RIMA BBA 3202 1
23 23-54664-3 MUSTABI RAHMAN BBA 3202 1
24 23-53002-3 NADIA NAZNIN PAYEL BBA 3202 1
25 23-54518-3 NAZIB HASAN NIBIR BBA 3202 3
26 21-45937-3 NUSRAT JAHAN RAKHI BBA 3202 3
27 23-52650-2 NUZHAT TASMIM PARSCHA BBA 3202 3
28 23-53257-3 ORNATE HENRIETA COSTA BBA 3202 3
29 22-49789-3 PUJA KARMAKAR BBA 3202 3
30 22-49731-3 RAISHA FARHA BBA 3202 3
31 22-48742-3 REDWAN RAHMAN BBA 3202 3
32 22-49556-3 RIYA DAS BBA 3202 3
33 23-50104-1 SABIRA ISLAM FARIHA BBA 3203 2
34 22-46215-1 SADDADUL ALAM SHAKIB BBA 3203 2
35 23-53250-3 SADMAN AZAD SIFAT BBA 3203 2
36 22-48960-3 SAIDA ISLAM JUI BBA 3203 2
37 23-51251-1 SAIF MAHMUD BBA 3203 2
38 23-50347-1 SAIMA AKTER BBA 3203 2
39 23-52985-3 SAKIB UL ISLAM BBA 3203 2
40 22-49329-3 SHEIKH AMENA BINTAY AZAM BBA 3203 2
41 23-53253-3 TASNIM KADER KANIZ BBA 3203 4
42 21-45782-3 ZARIATUL FARIHA BBA 3203 4
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